SUNBELT

BUILDERS SHOW
JULY 28-31, 2025

GAYLORD TEXAN RESORT ~ GRAPEVINE, TX
TRADE SHOW: JULY 29-30 & MEETINGS: JULY 28-31

Download the
Sunbelt 2025 App

& App Store

SunbeltBuildersShow.com




2025 SUNBELT BUILDERS SHOW™

July29-30 | Gaylord Texan Resort & Convention Center

345| 444| 445) 446| 544 545 44| 645| 646| 744
- . 5w iy D
240
EXPERIENCE
ZONE 339 530 | 638 733
B r oy 237 | 336 337 | 436 437 537 | 636 637 | 736
EL-ICD'HEIT -
- 235 | 334 335 | 434
| g {: COPPERWELD:
132 233 | 332 333 | 432 433 | 532 T R iy
w
I
431 | 530 F | A Weyerhaeuser
L | ] [ ]
127 327 427 | 526 527 | 628 627
124 125 | 2o 225 524 525 | 624 825 | 724
122 422 423 | 522 523 | 622 722
120 121 320 321 | 420 520 821 | 720
118 219 | 318 319 | 418 419 | 518 519 | 618 619 | 713
| | ] | ]
116
15 | 214 215 | 314 315 | 414 515 615 | 714
112 212 313 | 412 413 | 512 §13 | 712
110 11 | 210 410 511 | 610
108 100 | 208 300 | 408
®
108 107 | 206 307 | 408 507 | &08 StrucSure
[ ] [] []
104 205 405 605
00 300 501 1500 | - 502
e .
j LI AT LA
o | ® LONGHORN FOYER
T ? REGISTRATION ENTRAN




July 29 July 30
SHOW HOURS: 11a.r:.y—5p.m. 1[]:3[]a.r:.y—3:30 o.m.

746 844 846| 945 946‘ CONNECT
OIS - L WITH US

|
CONCESSION
STAND o @Sunbelt.Builders.Show
738 038 !

937
Sunbelt Builder
737 | 838 837 | 936 1037 @ @Sunbelt Builders

835 | 934 1035 @sunbelt-builders-show

832 833 932 833 1033

731 830 831 930 1031 ]
] - W

1028 \
\
L

327 927 s mzsa| FROFESSIONAL
wsshoed (D) Buildertrend DEVELOPMENT
725 825 | @24 CENTER
(@) JamesHardie
922 :
921
721 321 920
718 g18 319 918 %E%‘ 1019
] ]
%E% 1017
G514 515 914 1015
713 812 313 912 913 1013

811 910 1011

SUNBELT
708 808 309 9092 [100&s 1008

BUILDERS SHOW'

i

707 G508 |ATmos| P06 1007
u - Download the Show App!
305 04 1005
200 (801 1000
J B

#  Download on the R ——
* ¢ App Store ® Google Play



to design custom

uct and puilding
jipct on track at

builder teams
lored to your prod

your Proj

keeping
u COVERE D!

_we'vegoty?

D YUU

£ UP




TABLE OF CONTENTS

SUNBELT

BUILDERS SHOW "

HOURS OF
OPERATION

REGISTRATION
HOURS

Monday, July 28
8 am.-5pm.

Tuesday, July 29
8am.-5pm.

Wednesday, July 30
8am.-4pm.

TRADE SHOW
HOURS

Tuesday, July 29
1Tam.—5p.m.

Wednesday, July 30

10:30 a.m. —3:30 p.m.

Trade Show Floor Map Front Fold Out
Table of Contents 1
Welcome Letter & 2025 Sunbelt Committee 2
TAB Information, Leadership & Staff 3
Parade of Products 4
Sunbelt App 6
2025 Show Information 8-10
TAB Committee & Council Meetings n
TAB Schedule & Selected Events 12-13
Tues. Keynote, Brittany Hodak 14
Wed. Keynote, Tim Sullivan & Bryan Glasshagel ______ 15
Wed. Tradeshow Keynote, Jon Walker 16

Chip Dence PAR-TEE with a Purpose & Sponsors 17
Big Time Neon Nights at Glass Cactus & Sponsors 19

Exhibitor Giveaways 20-21
Star Awards Dinner & Ceremony Sponsors 22
Builder Friends of Sunbelt 26
Professional Development Schedule 28-30
The HUB Schedule 32-33
Exhibitor In-Booth Experiences 37
TAB Member Exhibitors 38
New Exhibitors 40
Exhibitor Descriptions 42-68
Associate Friends of Sunbelt 68
Sunbelt Sponsors 70
Exhibitors by Company 71-72

Exhibitors by Booth Back Fold Out




WELCOME TO GRAPEVINE

Dear Sunbelt Attendees,

Welcome to the 2025 Sunbelt Builders Show™
at the grand Gaylord Texan Resort in Grapevine,
Texas. This year’s event promises to once again
shine a spotlight on the strength and innovation
of the residential construction industry in Texas.

Over the next two days, get ready to dive into
the latest technologies and trends shaping the
future of homebuilding. The trade show floor is
brimming with a wide variety of exhibitors, all
eager to share solutions that can streamline
your operations, boost efficiency, and help your
business grow. Be sure to grab a Parade of
Products game card and visit with participating
exhibitors for a chance to win big each day!

Sunbelt offers a wealth of learning opportunities,
including captivating keynote presentations
from nationally renowned speakers, The HUB
Conversation Starters, and The Professional
Development Center Sessions. Social events
include the “Chip Dence PAR-TEE with a Purpose”
at Topgolf—The Colony, a night of friendly
competition and connection, and “Big Time Neon
Night at Glass Cactus” with The Spazmatics,
where networking meets ‘80s nostalgia. The
prestigious Star Awards Dinner and Ceremony
will honor outstanding leaders and innovators
who elevate our industry and deserve to be
celebrated.

On behalf of the Texas Association of Builders and
the Sunbelt Builders Show™ Committee, thank
you for joining us. We hope you leave feeling
energized, better equipped, and full of fresh
ideas—as if your toolbox has been restocked
with the insights and tools needed to lead the
future of construction.

Enjoy the Show!

Tiffany Acree & Robert Wood
Sunbelt Builders Show™ Committee Co-Chairs

2025 Sunbelt Builders
Show™
Voting Committee

Tiffany Acree Arlington
Robert Wood Lubbock
Kena Aagesen Houston
Mitchell Anderson Lubbock
Adrian Balderas San Angelo
Katie Ballard Longview
D’Ann Brown Arlington
Jason Carothers Belton
Chris Clay Oak Point
Bryce Daniel Lubbock

Colby Duke San Antonio
Todd Eidson Fredericksburg
Donnie Evans Rockwall
Ryan Fleener. Fredericksburg
Gena Godinez Plano

Jessica Goehring Carrollton

Kate Gonzales Abilene
Mindy Hamilton Longview
Kelly Hoodwin Rockwall
Kathy Howard Cypress
Heath Jackson Lubbock
Jeri Lyn Jones Waco
Eason Maykus Southlake
Michael Mishler. Rockwall
Susie Moore, Fort Worth
Nathan Morrow. Amarillo

Matthew Reibenstein___Montgomery
Leslie Schey. Corpus Christi
Drew Snider. New Braunfels
Rod Vochatzer. Plano
Jessica Walshak San Marcos

Scott Whisenant New Braunfels

Alyssa Wingerberg Cincinnati

Susan Wright San Antonio



TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF BUILDERS

The Texas Association of Builders (TAB) is a
trade association that was formed in 1946 and is
an affiliate of the National Association of Home
Builders (NAHB). The association has 27 local
home builders associations across Texas. With a
membership of nearly 10,000 representing over
758,000 jobs and more than $71.5 billion annually
to the Texas economy, TAB plays a crucial role in
providing housing for Texans.

TAB offers its members a comprehensive
package of resources and benefits to help them
build their businesses: industry publications,
regulatory  guidance, legislative lobbying
efforts, valuable educational services, and an
information-filled website. By joining the Texas
Association of Builders, members can tap into an
information network that will help them improve
their bottom line.

Members of local home builders associations
are automatically members of the Texas
Association of Builders and the National

Association of Home Builders.

Contact the Texas Association of Builders about TAB's
membership benefits or visit TexasBuilders.org.

SENIOR LEADERSHIP

PRESIDENT
Brett Martin | Tilson Custom Home Builders |
Houston

FIRST VICE PRESIDENT
Chris Lyons | HOME by Lyons | Amarillo

VICE PRESIDENT/SECRETARY
Justin Webb | Altura Homes | Rockwall

TREASURER

Justin MacDonald | MacDonald Companies Inc |
Kerrville

IMMEDIATE PAST PRESIDENT

Don Allen | Aberdeen Land Company LLC |
Fort Worth

TAB STAFF

M. Scott Norman, Jr.

Senior VP of

Administration Mary Castetter

VP of Regulatory Affairs &
General Counsel Frances Blake

Member Engagement Manager
Chloe Almendarez

Operations Manager Fay Eakin

Director of Government
PAN 1 £= 11 6= T J.D. Hale

Executive Administrative

Assistant Blair Kirkpatrick

Director of Events &
Sponsorships......Angelica B. Stehling, CMP.

Marketing & Communications
Manager. Sarah Venkatesh

Director of Information Systems &
Trade Show Operations.....Tamara Zengerle

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF BUILDERS
313 E. 12th Street, Ste. 210 | Austin, TX 78701
(512) 476-6346 | (800) 252-3625

Email: Info@TexasBuilders.org

Website: www.TexasBuilders.org
Facebook: @TexasBuilders

LinkedIn: Texas Association of Builders
Instagram: @Texas Builders

YouTube: Texas Builders




PARADE OF PRODUCTS

Builders:

Pick up a game piece & visit all
participating exhibitors for a chance to

win up to $2500

3 winners each day

4 VISIT THE REGISTRATION DESK FOR MORE DETAILS



Protecting your builder's risk project ~ — 2
from cornerstone to completion. GREATAMERICAN,

INSURANCE GROUP

For 35 years, Great American’s Property & Inland
<~ &\NLAND"’
R

Marine team has been committed to serving Texas £5 “s,
homebuilders, building relationships and focusing € ‘“
on solutions. Whether you’re building a single, -
custom home or an entire subdivision, Great &
American provides coverage that fits your needs! EsT 1990

Product Features

e Residential Builders Coverage Extensions for
model homes and contents, homes in inventory, LEARN MORE
trade-in homes and subdivision property

e Ability to cover usable existing structures as part
of renovation projects

e Multiple project and premium reporting options
for blanket reporting policies

po e A :
S

team at Booth 502! GAIG.com/PIM

Connect with one of our appointed agents and our

Online portals may not be available at all times. Policies are underwritten by Great American Insurance Company, Great
American Assurance Company, Great American Alliance Insurance Company and Great American Insurance Company of
New York, authorized insurers in all 50 states and the D.C. © 2025 Great American Insurance Company, 301 E. Fourth
St., Cincinnati, OH 45202. All rights reserved. 5954-PIM-A (06/25)



Sunbelt At
Your Fingertips

Download the App today!




ENERGY SPECIALISTS




SHOW INFORMATION

ACCESSIBILITY

The Gaylord Texan Resort is committed to ensuring the venues are as convenient,
accessible and enjoyable as possible. While they make every effort to ensure accessibility
of the facilities, should you require additional assistance, reasonable accommodations
will be made for qualified persons with disabilities. The Gaylord Texan is responsible
for the permanent building access requirements such as, but not limited to, wheelchair
ramps, elevator standards, and internal hallways and doors. For registration information
or accessibility questions, contact hotel staff at the hotel registration desk.

BADGES

The official Sunbelt registration badge should be prominently worn and displayed at all
times for prompt admission to the exhibit area and keynote sessions. Badges are not
transferable and may not be loaned to anyone for any purpose. All Show attendees and
exhibitors must wear their badges while on the Show floor except infants in backpacks
or slings. If you lose your badge, there will be a $35 replacement fee for each lost or
forgotten badge.

Presentation of badges will get you the following discounts:

P Ten percent (10%) off food and beverage outlets (Texan Station, Zeppole, Riverwalk
Cantina, Market Place and Coco Bean) with the presentation of attendee name badge.

P> Dozens of local restaurants, shops, and attractions
in Grapevine. See participating vendors here:

BADGES ARE COLOR CODED AS FOLLOWS:

Green: Attendees (Builders, Remodelers, Architects, Designers, Non-Exhibiting
Associates, Media, HBA Staff, Student/Faculty)

Purple: Exhibitors

Yellow: Show Staff

CHILDREN ON THE TRADE SHOW FLOOR

Children under 18 must be accompanied and supervised by an adult at all times when in
the exhibit hall. Registration for children is complimentary and must be done on-site. All
children except infants in backpacks or slings must be registered. Children under 18 are
not permitted on the Show floor during setup or teardown.

EXHIBITOR GIVEAWAYS

Sunbelt exhibitors always bring their best to our Show and that includes their booth
giveaways. Be sure to check the Giveaway Announcement Board as you exit the trade
show floor. You must enter to win by visiting the booths on pages 20-21. Giveaway
rules may differ per exhibitor. You could be a lucky winner!

GAYLORD TEXAN WAYFINDING APP
You can download the Gaylord Texan Wayfinding App
to help you navigate the resort and convention center.

LIVE ANIMALS
With the exception of service animals, live animals of any kind are not allowed in the
exhibit hall.



SHOW INFORMATION

LOST & FOUND
To report a lost item, stop by the Registration Desk located in the Longhorn Marble Foyer.

PHOTOGRAPHY/VIDEOGRAPHY

By attending the 2025 Sunbelt Builders Show™, you acknowledge and agree that photographs,
video, and audio recordings may be taken by Show organizers or their representatives for
use in marketing, promotional materials, and historical archives. These images may be
used without compensation and will never be used in a manner that misrepresents your
participation or the spirit of the event. Attendance constitutes consent to such use.

Contact Sarah Venkatesh (Sarah@TexasBuilders.org) with the Texas Association of Builders
if you plan to take professional photos or video on the trade show floor. It is prohibited to do
so without permission.

REGISTRATION & SOCIAL EVENT TICKETS

Attendees may register for the Show and purchase Chip Dence PAR-TEE with a Purpose at
Topgolf - The Colony, Big Time Neon Night at Glass Cactus (featuring the Spazmatics), or
Star Awards Dinner & Ceremany tickets on-site, based on availability. To purchase a ticket,
please visit the Registration Desk, located in the Longhorn Marble Foyer, for availability. You
must have a ticket to attend the social events mentioned above.

REGISTRATION DESK

The Registration Desk is located in the Longhorn Marble Foyer on the first floor of the Gaylord
Texan Convention Center. You can pick up the items for which you registered: Show Pass
badges, social event tickets and Sunbelt Show Guides.

ON-SITE REGISTRATION COSTS:

Builder/Remodeler Show Pass $150
Associate Friend of Sunbelt Show Pass (includes 2 company rep passes, no limit per company)_______$1,000
Non-Exhibiting Vendor Show Pass (2 company rep passes maximum) $2,000
HBA Staff Show Pass $50
Student/Faculty Show Pass S0
Badge Reprint Fee $35

SELF-PARKING

The Gaylord Texan is offering discounted self-parking tickets to attendees. Stop

by the Sunbelt Registration Desk to learn where you can pick up the discounted vouchers/
stickers. Prices are $17 per day. Standard Valet is S49 per day.

SHOW MANAGEMENT

The Sunbelt Builders Show™ is owned and operated by The Texas Association of Builders
(TAB). Founded in 1946, TAB is an affiliate of the National Association of Home Builders
(NAHB) and consists of 27 local home builders associations (HBAs) across Texas. With a
membership of nearly 10,000 building industry professionals, representing over 758,000 jobs
and $71.5 billion annually to the Texas economy, the Texas Association of Builders plays a
crucial role in fulfilling the dream of homeownership for Texans. TAB holds memberships
with the International Association of Exhibitions and Events (IAEE) and the Texas Society of
Association Executives (TSAE).



SHOW INFORMATION

SOCIAL MEDIA
Use hashtags #Sunbelt2025 and #WeBuildTexas on your social media posts and follow us at:

Facebook Linkedin @ Instagram
Sunbelt.Builders.Show sunbelt-builders-show § sunbeltbuildersshow

SUNBELT APP

We're excited to provide our attendees and exhibitors an excellent, free resource on and off the
trade show floor. The Sunbelt App is loaded with information on association meetings, exhibitors,
social events, speakers and mare. You'll be able to use your iPhone, iPad, Android phone, or tablet
to access this information. Download the free App today!

Ar.

SUN BELTI £ Download on the GETIT oM
BUILDERS SHOW o App Store ® Google Play

SMOKING
The Gaylord Texan is a smoke-free facility. Smoking is only allowed outside in designated areas.

FLOOR
DECOR

YOUR FLOORING PARTNER

> SERVICES

* Jobsite Delivery * Samples Available
=~ ¢ Free PRO Education * Commercial Services
* Free Design Services ¢ PRO Hotline

OVER 250 LOCATIONS NATIONWIDE

Visit flooranddecor.com to find your local store today!

REWARDS AN MOBILE APP
‘ PROS, THIS APP IS FOR YOU!

. ® Check in-store inventory
It's our way to THANK YOU = P « Review active orders & order history
foryour business. )  Organize orders by clients
5 e Look up store location information
¢ Check your PRO Premier Rewards

Starting with Floor & Decor ;
point balance

purchases made in the monthyou  Create your account
enroll, you'll automatically earn at flooranddecor.com/ r T T
points to shop our awards mall. rewards

flooranddecor.com/pro

10



TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF BUILDERS

COMMITTEE AND COUNCIL MEETINGS

MONDAY, JULY 28

8:30-11a.m. TAB's 89th Legislative Session Briefing, Yellow Rose Ballroom, Atrium
Welcome Sponsor: James Hardie Building Products

All locations below are on 3rd floor

1:15a.m.-12:15 p.m.  Government Relations Committee, Grapevine A

12:30-2:15p.m.  HOMEPAC Committee, Grapevine 1-3
Attorney Council & Legal Affairs Committee, Fort Worth 1-2

2:30-4p.m. Developer’s Council, Fort Worth 5-7
Sunbelt Builders Show™ & Associates Committee (combined), Grapevine A

4:15 - 5:15 p.m. Texas Executive Officers Council, Fort Worth 1-2

TUESDAY, JULY 29

8:15-9:45a.m.  Professional Women in Building Council, Fort Worth 5-7
Council Sponsor: Women of Andersen

Housing Hall of Honor Board of Governors, Fort Worth 1-2
Codes & Standards Committee, Grapevine 1-3

WEDNESDAY, JULY 30
8-9:15a.m. Credentials, Nominations and Resolutions Committee, Fort Worth 1-2

Contracts Committee, Grapevine 1-3

THURSDAY, JULY 31

7:30-9:30a.m.  Executive Committee, Grapevine 1-3

9:45-10:00a.m.  Board Meeting Sign-In, Grapevine A Ballroom Foyer
10a.m.-12p.m.  Board of Directors, Grapevine A Ballroom

THANK YOU BOARD MEETING SPONSORS
-~TMOS

energy. Q’) GREATAMERICAN,

INSURANGE GROUP

Stru‘(‘:ﬂSu re i

HOME WARRANTY



12

TAB SCHEDULE & SELECTED EVENTS

KEY:
@ - Professional Development Session (trade show floor)
@ - HUB Conversation Starter (trade show floor)

$ - Ticketed Social Event (various locations)

MONDAY, JULY 28

8a.m.-5p.m. Registration Desk Open

8:30a.m.-1la.m. TAB’s 89th Legislative Session Briefing | Yellow Rose Ballroom (Atrium)
Welcome Sponsor: James Hardie Building Products

4:45-6 p.m. Sunbelt First Timer Happy Hour hosted by YP Council | Yellow Rose Ballroom
by invitation only

7-10p.m. $ Chip Dence PAR-TEE with a Purpose | Topgolf - The Colony
benefiting the Texas Builders Foundation
Transportation in Tour Bus Lobby starting at 6 p.m.
Welcome Sponsors: Fox Energy Specialists / StrucSure Home Warranty

TUESDAY, JULY 29
8a.m.-5p.m. Registration Desk Open
10-11a.m. Keynote: Brittany Hodak | Grapevine C-D (3rd floor)
“Creating Superfans”
Keynote Sponsor: Great American Insurance Group
1la.m.-5p.m. Trade Show Floor Open | Longhorn Hall D-E | 1st Floor

Presenting Sponsor: StrucSure Home Warranty

12:45-1:30 p.m. @ From Jobsite to Inbox: Using Al to Build Smarter Marketing in
Construction
Presented by Morgan Molitor, Co-Founder, construction2style

12:45-1:30 p.m. @ Built to Last: How the Right Tech Future-Proofs Your Business
Presented by Andrew Brinkman, VP of Product Management, Buildertrend
Sponsor: Weyerhaueser

2-2:45p.m. @ Help Wanted! Solving the Labor Issue.
Presented by Ron Rohrbacher, Chairman, TAB's Workforce
Development Committee

2-2:45p.m. @ Master Your Margins: The Power of Confident Construction Accounting
Presented by Carla Merrill, Owner, Builder's GoTo

3-3:45p.m. @ The Well Built Builder: Prioritizing Health in a Demanding Industry

Presented by Mark D. Williams, Founder, The Curious Builder
Podcast and Custom Home Builder



TAB SCHEDULE & SELECTED EVENTS

TUESDAY, JULY 29 (continued) on Trade Show Floor - Longhorn D-E

3-3:45p.m. How to Sell Your Homes for 30% More than the Competition
Presented by Jason Forrest, CEO, FPG.com/@UnleashedFPG /
@ForrestPerformanceGroup

4-4:45p.m. @ Brand Power: Turning Your Team into Your Biggest Asset
Presented by Brad Robinson, Owner/ CEO, Bradford

Custom Homes

4-4:45 p.m. Create Tomorrow’s Homes That Stand Out with Smart Home
Energy Technology
Presenter & Sponsor: Home 1Q Solutions

4:45p.m. Parade of Products Winners Announced | The HUB
Must be present to win

7:30-11p.m. $ Big Time Neon Night at Glass Cactus featuring The Spazmatics

WEDNESDAY, JULY 30

8a.m.-4p.m. Registration Desk Open

9:30-10:30a.m. Keynote: Tim Sullivan & Bryan Glasshagel | Grapevine Ballroom C-D | 3rd floor
“The State of Housing and The Economy”
Keynote Sponsor: Rilla

10:30am-3:30p.m. Trade Show Floor Open
Presenting Sponsor: StrucSure Home Warranty

10:30a.m. Builders Bites: Coffee & Convo Time

11:30-12:15p.m. @ Tradeshow Keynote: Jon Walker, Chief Technology Officer, Buildertrend
“Builders Deserve Better”

12:45-1:30p.m. @ From Supplier to Strategic Partner: Turning Vendor Relationships
into Competitive Advantages
Mike Weaver, VP of Sales, Emser Tile, Pencsak Builders, San Antonio,
and Mark D. Williams, The Curious Builder Podcast

12:45-1:30p.m. @ Don’t Go with Your Gut - Let Your Data Drive the Decisions
Brett Jones, Senior Manager of Strategic Execution, Buildertrend
Sponsor: Copperweld Building Wire

2:00-3:15p.m. (@) TAB 2025 - 2027 Contracts Package Update
Don Shelton and Tyler Hood, Bush/Rudnicki/Shelton

2:30-3:15p.m. @ Reclaimed Karma, Control the Chaos, and Perfect Your Process
Chris & Yvonne Johnson, Owners, Reclaimed Karma

3:20 p.m. Parade of Products Winners Announced | The HUB
Must be present to win

6:30-9:30 p.m. $ Star Awards Dinner and Ceremony | Grapevine Ballroom C-D | 3rd floor
Doors open at 6:15 p.m.

13



TUESDAY KEYNOTE SPEAKER

BRITTANY HODAK

Entrepreneur, Speaker, Author

Tuesday, July 29 | 10 - 11a.m. | Grapevine C-D Ballroom 3rd Floor

Creating Superfans

We're living in an Experience Economy. Customer
experience, or CX, drives over two-thirds of customer loyalty, that's
more than brand and price combined. This keynote will explain
why the best marketing on the planet doesn't cost anything; how to
consistently elevate ordinary customer moments into extraor-
dinary ones; and why superfans are the key to thriving busi-
nesses now and in the future. Brittany Hoadk offers a memorable
proven five-step framwork to attract and keep superfan customers.

Sponsored hy:

GREATAMERICAN.
INSURANCE GROUP

After her program, meet Brittany in Great
American’'s booth #502 to get a signed
book on first come, first serve basis.

Scanto
learn more

about our
speakers.

14



WEDNESDAY KEYNOTE SPEAKERS

TIM SULLIVAN

Zonda Chief Advisory Officer, Homebuilding - National

Wednesday, July 30 | 9:30-10:30 a.m. | Grapevine C-D Ballroom 3rd Floor

The State of Housing & The Economy

The housing market is constantly
evolving, influenced by broader
economic forces that impact ev-
erything from affordability to sup-
ply chains. In this session, Tim
Sullivan, Chief Advisory Officer of
Zonda, will break down the latest
national trends and explain what
they mean for Texas home build-
ers.

featuring

BRYAN GLASSHAGEL

Zonda Senior V.P.
Homebuilding - Texas

Sponsored hy:

Scanto
learn more

about our
speakers.




TRADESHOW PROFESSIONAL
DEVELOPMENT KEYNOTE SPEAKER

JON WALKER

Chief Technology Officer, Buildertrend

Wednesday, July 30 | 11:30 a.m. - 12:15 p.m. |
Tradeshow Floor in the Professional Development Center

Builders Deserve Better:
Why You Can't Build the Future with Yesterday's Tools

Let's be honest—construction’s reputation for lagging
behind in tech is no longer acceptable. But the good
news? That narrative is ready to flip. In this session,
Jon Walker, Chief Technology Officer of Buildertrend,
shares the top tools defining how jobs get done -
and why the builders who embrace them today will
dominate tomorrow. This isn't a tech demo. It's a
rally cry for builders who want to lead the future of

construction. . .
Sponsors: b)Buildertrend ) JamesHardie

Tougher than the elements.

OO0

Watch our durability demonstrations

© 2025 James Hardie Building Products Inc. All rights reserved. AD2201




SECOND ANNUAL

CHIP DENCE

MEMORIAL FUNDRAISING EVENT

¢ TOPGOLF
THE COLONY

3760 BLAIR OAKS DR, THE COLONY, TX

JULY 28, 2025
, 7-10 P.M.
Chip Dence

All event proceeds
benefit the
Texas Builders Foundation |

b

IFOUNDATION
Sponsors Welcome

i “
fm;?ﬁ:é StrchSu re

HOME WARRANTY

| Dinner Bar B
ZON o &)
_L-_Q_}_{__ LiftMaster M N BERS TN C I 1
LANTRIP'S CUSTOM TIM JACKSON
HOMES INC. ToM HOME
Topgolf Coach Hole-in-One
Tommy Ford Construction Hotchkiss Insurance

Bay and Play

Altura Homes Land Pro Creations
Blue Wave Construction Main Street Lumber & Millwork
Builders FirstSource Multimedia Solutions
Chad Decker Custom Homes Sherwin-Williams
Dallas BA TAB / Sunbelt Builders Show™
Greater Fort Worth BA The Jarrell Company

Bus Transportation  Mezayek Building LTD | Tyler Area BA
17 Friends of Foundation Greater Houston BA | HBA of San Angelo | Scott Norman



1 SEPORT
Wl COURT

Texas

Bring the ultimate solution home for your
outdoor and indoor recreational needs with a
Sport Court® game court!

Home/Q—

SOLUTIONS

BUILDING THE SMART HOMES OF TOMORROW

Home Automation Energy Systems Lighting & Shading

Audio-Video Security Networking

CREATE LUXURIOUS, ENERGY-EFFICIENT HOMES WITH AUTOMATION AND
POWER MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS—SEAMLESSLY BUILT INTO EVERY PROPERTY.

+1(972) 963-0394 | Contact@HomelQSolutions.com | HomelQSolutions.com




ey (oify

BIG TIME NEON NIGHT

JULY 29, 7:30 - 11P.M.
GLASS CACTUS AT THE GAYLORD TEXAN

\;ea\\“‘ n9 and

wave ™

uie P

THANK YOU TO OUR SIPONSORSN

(as of 6/24/25)

PLATINUM

H F‘B‘X StrucSure

HOTCHKISS EMNERGY SPECIALISTS L omn wamean

GOLD SILVER

WARRANTIES AND INSURANCE

@ Jameal-lardie _’,. maverick Atmos Energy
Great American Insurance Group

MacDonald Companies
McCoy'’s Building Supply
Texas Homes
The NRP Group
BRONZE The Professional Builder

Aberdeen Land Company Tilson Custom Home Builders

This event is in conjunction with the Sunbelt Builder's Show™ and TAB's Summer Committee Meetings.
All proceeds benefit TAB's HOMEPAC and the Texas Builders Foundation.



EXHIBITOR GIVEAWAYS

TUESDAY, JULY 29
Company Boothtt Giveaways
Alliance Materials, Inc. 1000 gaokpack Cooler™

Daily business card drawing at 2:30pm
America’s Preferred Structural Warranty 106 DeWalt Drill Set
Atmosphere TV 539 $10k Advertising Campaign
Builder Closets 339 $100 Gift Card
Cornerstone Capital Bank 434 YETIM20 Backpack Soft Cooler
Eyncon Engineering & Surveying 49 Dallas Cowboy Tickets (2)
Gaiennie Lumber 108 Yeti 4th of July kit
Great American Insurance Group 502 Great American Swag Bag
Houzz Pro /44 Yeti Backpack
Kwikset 739 Scotty Cameron Putter
Mantis Support 1005 Apple Airpods
Metro Code LLC 922 Yeti Cooler
Pella of DFW / West Texas 933 Salo Stove
Pepco Sales & Marketing 111 Pfister Faucet
Quality Builders Warranty (QBW) 233 $100 Gift Card
StrucSure Home Warranty 605 Yeti Roadie 24

Yeti Rambler Stackable Cup

Texas Appliance & Builder Supply 645 Air Fryer
TruWood Siding | Trim /18 Yeti Rambler® 1/2 gallon jug

20



EXHIBITOR GIVEAWAYS

WEDNESDAY, JULY 30
Company Boothi# Giveaways
Alliance Materials, Inc. 1000 gaokpack Cooler™
Daily business card drawing at 2:30pm
America’s Preferred Structural Warranty 106 DeWalt Drill Set
Builder Closets 339 $100 Gift Card
Cornerstone Capital Bank 434 YETIM20 Backpack Soft Cooler
Great American Insurance Group 502 $100 Lowes Gift Card
Houzz Pro 744 Yeti Backpack
Mantis Support 1005 Samsung Earbuds
Metro Code LLC 922 Yeti Cooler
Pella of DFW / West Texas 933 Apple AirPods
Pepco Sales & Marketing 11 Pfister Faucet
Quality Builders Warranty (QBW) 233 $100 Gift Card
ROCKWOOL 444 RTIC 32 QT Ultra-Light Cooler
StrucSure Home Warranty 605 Yeti Roadie 24
Yeti Rambler Stackable Cup
Yeti LoadOut Bucket
Texas Appliance & Builder Supply 645 KitchenAid Stand Mixer
Rangers Tickets (4)
TruWood Siding | Trim /18 Benchmade Custom Griptilian®

21



Star Awards

2025

& DINNER & AWARDS |
% CEREMONY %

WEDNESDAY, JULY 30, 2025
N 6:30 - 9:30 P.M. v

> DOORS OPEN 6:15 P.M. <

o AR

O Tlckcts $250 onsite Q
o Check reqgistration for ticket availability "

-4

]
:&gl;:h- f“r-,: ‘hn erican Title MEGUY

energy e SR BUILDING SUPPLY"

INSUHANCE GROUF




HOTCHKISS
INSURANCE

PROTECTING YOUR POSSIBLE SINCE 1975

Protect. Build. Grow.

Hotchkiss has partnered with Texas builders for 50 years
with strategic coverage tailored to your needs. From
jobsite risk to employee benefits, our team is ready to
help you protect what you’re building.

BUILDERS RISK | GENERAL LIABILITY | WORKERS’ COMPENSATION
CCOMMERCIAL AUTO | EQUIPMENT | EMPLOYEE BENEFITS

Start a consultation at 800.899.3750
HOTCHKISSINSURANCE.COM

—
=

—



- Proud Presenting Sponsor -

VISIT-US AT
BOOTH 605!

kS HAT
NEANR Mingg

TIFFANY ACREE, CGA, CGP SCOTT WHISENANT D'ANN BROWN, CGA, CGP

Senior VP of Sales VP of Sales Central Texas Region VP of Sales South Texas Region
817.726.6880 830.624.4450 832.814.3942
tacree@strucsure.com swhisenant®strucsure.com dbrownB@strucsure.com

HOW TEXAS' BEST BUILDERS
PROTECT THEIR BUYERS

www.strucsure.com



WITH

StrucSure

HOME WARRANTY

Local Service. Strong Relationships.
Stability You Can Trust.

& 1-2-6,1-2-10 & 10-YEAR COVERAGE OPTIONS

@ BUILD-TO-RENT PROGRAM

@ COMPREHENSIVE SWIMMING POOL WARRANTY

& INDUSTRY-LEADING BUILDER'S RISK INSURANCE

& FIRST CALL WARRANTY SERVICE PROGRAM™

@ MIRROR IMAGING OF TAB PERFORMANCE STANDARDS

& LOCAL, PERSONALIZED CUSTOMER SERVICE

== =~ REINSURED BY

b Scan to request
M acustom quote. NAHB ; =
J Hational Association LLUYI) h

of Home Builders




BUILDER FRIENDS OF SUNBELT

AREA |

Dallas, Heart of Texas

Dallas BA

Donnie Evans | Altura Homes

Gary Evans | William Taylor Custom Homes
Heart of Texas BA

Kelly Hoodwin | Altura Homes

Jeff Irwin | Lake Hill Builders

Tim Jackson | Tim Jackson Custom Homes Inc.
Steve Jesmer | Altura Homes

Meredith Joyce | Meredith Joyce Properties
Ryan Joyce | Michael Joyce Properties

Tim Lansford | Luxury Homes of Texas

Adam Lingenfelter | Lingenfelter Luxury Homes, LLC
Mike Mishler | Mishler Builders Inc.

Robert Moehler | Altura Homes

Justin Webb | Altura Homes

Brian White | Altura Homes

AREAII

Big Country, Ft Worth, North Texas
Don Allen | Aberdeen Land Company
Curt Dubose | PentaVia Custom Homes
Greater Fort Worth BA

Michael Garabedian | Garabedian Homes
Diane Kessler | DMK Properties

Gene Lantrip | Lantrip’s Custom Homes
Jeremy McBrayer | JMKHomes

North Texas HBA

AREA I

Brazos Valley, Houston

Adam Aschmann | Tilson Custom Home Builder
Chris Bolio | Alair Homes

Lisa Clark | W Land Development

Mike Dishberger | Sandcastle Homes, Inc.

Brett Martin | Tilson Custom Home Builder
Michael Schaefer | Schaefer Custom Homes LLC

AREA IV
Coastal Bend, New Braunfels, San Antonio
Ed Berlanga | Texas Homes
Jeanne Conger | On3
Garrett Dorsey | Blue Wave Construction
Justin MacDonald | MacDonald Companies, Inc.
Shad Schmid | King Fish Development, LLC
Shayne Schroeder | Shayne Schroeder

Custom Homes

26

AREAV

El Paso, Panhandle, Permian Basin,

San Angelo, West Texas

Mitchell Anderson | Anderson Fine Homes, Inc.

Adrian Balderas | AB Builders

Jacob Barde | Tropicana Homes

Chance Beasley | Cornerstone Fine Homes, LLC

Bryan Benson | Clearview Custom Homes

Randy Bowling | Tropicana Homes

Kenny Click | Click Builders Inc. | Custom Homes
& Remodeling

Brennan Connally | Connally Construction

Bryce Daniel | Aaron Daniel Homes of West Texas, LLC

Paul Davis | Marble Depot Inc.

Chad Decker | Decker Custom Homes

Chad House | Rillo Renovations

Chris Lyons | HOME by Lyons

Paul Lyons | Lyons & Tinsley Builders

Rick McGuire | McGuire Builders, Inc.

Robert Myers | Stratford Pointe Development

Raymond Roberts | Wyben Homes, LLC

Shane Salyer | Salyer Homes

Stewart Townsen | Construction Consultants

Matt Vance | Matt Vance Homes

Robert Wood | Robert Wood Custom Homes

AREAVI

Austin, Hill Country, Temple

Ryan Fleener | Fleener Greathouse Builders
HBA of Greater Austin

Heath Jackson | Jeff Jackson Custom Homes
Joel Katz | Katz Builders, Inc.

Eddie Martin | Tilson Custom Home Builder

AREAVII

East Texas, Tyler

Mindy Hamilton | Hamilton Group
Sam Mezayak | Mezayek Building LTD

as of 6-20-25



DAYSSIAR

|
L AN D EEC AP E S

FIFETERN v

—

-

Creating Beautifully,
ma:'n;;?m'n ué@%ntfg

Ainee 1984

OUR SERVICES INCLUDE:

¢ Commercial Landscape

* Commercial Maintenance
¢ Residential Builder Landscape

®*  Fyll Service Installation

“A FAMILY OF PROFESSIONALS
BUILDING RELATIONSHIPS THROUGH
FIRST RATE WORKMANSHIP."

VISIT OUR WEBSITE
ey www.Daystarlandscapes.com



PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT CENTER

ON TRADE SHOW FLOOR

Sponsoredby: Q;r Buildertrend @ JamesHardie

TUESDAY, JULY 29
12:45 - 1:30 p.m.

From Jobsite to Inbox: Using Al to Build
Smarter Marketing in Construction

Presented by Morgan Molitor, Co-Founder, construction2style

Al isn't just for tech companies, it's a game-changer for contractors, builders, and
remodelers. In this session, we'll break down exactly how to use Al tools to streamline
your marketing, attract ideal clients, and stay ahead in a competitive market. From
content creation and client communication to lead generation and time-saving systems,
this is your no-fluff playbook to working smarter, not harder. Walk away with real tools,
examples, and quick wins you can start using immediately.

2:00 - 2:45 p.m.
Help Wanted! Solving the Labor Issue

Presented by Ron Rohrbacher, Chairman, TAB's Workforce
Development Committee

The residential construction industry is facing a labor shortage. To address the issue,
we need all hands-on deck. Join the Texas Association of Builders’ Workforce Devel-
opment Committee chair, Ron Rohrbacher, to examine current workforce data and
projected industry growth, review resources that the Texas Association of Builders has
available to support statewide workforce development and learn what you can do in
your community to help develop the future of the residential construction industry.

3:00 - 3:45 p.m.

The Well Built Builder: Prioritizing Healthina
Demanding Industry

Presented by Mark D. Williams, Founder, The Curious Builder
Podcast and Custom Home Builder

The construction industry is known for its long hours, physical demands, and high-
stress environment - but how often do we talk about the toll it takes on health and well-
being? In this session, Mark Williams, host of The Curious Builder podcast and founder
of Mark D. Williams Custom Homes, explores the importance of prioritizing mental and
physical wellness in construction. Learn how small shifts in mindset, daily habits and
company culture can create healthier careers for builders and their teams.

28



PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT CENTER

ON TRADE SHOW FLOOR

Sponsored by: Q} Buildertrend @ JamesHardie

TU ESDAY, JULY 29 (continued)
4:00 - 4:45 p.m.

Brand Power: Turning Your Team into Your
Biggest Asset

Presented by Brad Robinson, Owner / CEO, Bradford Custom
Homes

Your brand is more than a logo - it's your reputation, your people and the experience
you deliver. In this session, Brad Robinson of Bradford Custom Homes and Remodeling
shares how intentional brand building and a strong company culture can drive busi-
ness growth. Learn how to align your team with your brand’s mission, foster genuine
engagement and create a reputation that attracts both clients and top talent.

PROUDLY BUILDING
EL PASO’S HOMES
SINCE 1950

www.tropicanahomes.com

SCAN TO VISIT OUR
COMMUNITIES

ﬁ [tropicanahomes

@tropicanahomes




PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT CENTER

ON TRADE SHOW FLOOR

Sponsored by: b:} Buildertrend @ JamesHardie

WEDNESDAY, JULY 30

1:30-12:45p.m. Wednesday Keynote Program: Builders Deserve Better

John Walker, Chief Technology Officer, Buildertrend
(see page 16 for details)

12:45 - 1:30 p.m.

From Supplier to Strategic Partner: Turning
Vendor Relationships into Competitive
' Advantages

Presented by:

Mike Weaver, VP of Sales, Emser Tile

David & Angela Pencsak, Owners, Pencsak Builders
Leah Gonzalez, Project Manager, Pencsak Builders
Mark D. Williams, MDW Custom Homes, Minnesota

Discover how custom home builders partner with vendors to drive
efficiency, improve margins and build smarter. In this session,

Mike Weaver, Vice President of Sales at Emser Tile, sits down with
Pencsak Builders, San Antonio and Mark D. Williams, MDW Custom
Homes, Minnesota, to share real-world strategies for transforming
everyday vendor relationships into long-term business advantages.
Whether you're a builder or supplier, you'll gain actionable insights to
strengthen collaboration and grow your business.

2:00 - 3:15 p.m.
TAB 2025 - 2027 Contracts Package Update
Presented by Don Shelton & Tyler Hood, Bush/Rudnicki/Shelton

With the 2025 89th Regular Session of the Texas Legislature
under our belts, TAB will release its contracts package for the
2025 - 2027 license cycle on September 1, 2025. This is your
opportunity to learn about the new required Texas-specific
forms and revisions to existing contracts. Talk with two of

the attorneys who have been instrumental in the writing and
updating of TAB's form contracts and other industry forms.
The new contracts package achieve compliance with the 2025
legislative session.

Scan to learn more

about our speakers!




Build the future.
Break the mold.

Buildertrend and James Hardie are proud to
sponsor the Professional Development Center X
at the Sunbelt Builders Show™.

Join us as we drive progress in the construction industry.

g ©
l‘%
I jor

- ‘ : ‘-'
L ?'
. ""-q

Ui

r

e

<]} \\V

Visit us at the Sunbelt Builders Show™

b Buildertrend @ JamesHardie

[=] oS, =]
P

e

[=] ot

Booth #1029 Booth #1019



THE HUB: CONVERSATION STARTERS

ON TRADE SHOW FLOOR

TUESDAY, JULY 29

12:45-1:30 p.m.

2:00-2:45 p.m.

-

3:00-3:45p.m.

4:00-4:45 p.m.

Homef/—

Built to Last: How the Right Tech Future-Proofs
Your Business

Speaker: Andrew Brinkman, VP of Product Management, Buildertrend

Technology doesn't have to be flashy to make an impact. In this
session, Andrew Brinkman will show how top builders use tech to
streamline communication, simplify project management, and gain
operational visibility—reducing risk, saving time, and keeping teams
on track without adding complexity.

Sponsor: Weyerhaeuser | Booth #724

Master Your Margins: The Power of Confident
Construction Accounting

Speaker: Carla Merrill, Owner, Builder's GoTo

With 30+ years in construction accounting, Carla Merrill brings
expert insight into building financially strong businesses. A Certified
Advanced QuickBooks ProAdvisor, she'll share tips to help builders
understand their numbers, boost profitability, and control cash flow.

How to Sell Your Homes for 30% More than the Competition

Speaker: Jason Forrest, CEO / FPG.com / @UnleashedFPG /
@ForrestPerformanceGroup

Selling higher-priced homes in a |HUMAN
price—gsengsitivepmarket takes more than PERFORMANCE
skill—it takes a Sales Warrior mindset. IUNLEASHED

In this high-impact session, top sales trainer Jason Forrest reveals
how elite homebuilders lead buyers with confidence, overcome price

objections, and shift focus from cost to value. Walk away with proven
strategies to position your homes as the clear choice—without dis-

counting.

Create Tomorrow’s Homes That Stand Out with Smart
Home Energy Technology

Presented and Sponsored by:
Jaime Garcia & Team @ Home 1Q Solutions | Booth #731

Energy is the backbone of every home—and today’s buyers expect
smart, reliable, and seamless integration with smart home auto-
mation. In this session, Home IQ Solutions will explore integrated
energy management systems, including load management and smart
home automation, that boost efficiency and reliability. Learn how

to deliver energy-smart homes that offer control, comfort, and a
competitive edge in today’s market; leaving a lasting impression on
your buyers.




THE HUB: CONVERSATION STARTERS

ON TRADE SHOW FLOOR

WEDNESDAY, JULY 30

12:45-1:30p-M. o't Go With Your Gut - Let Your Data Drive the
Decisions

Speaker: Brett Jones, Senior Manager of Strategic Execution,
Buildertrend

Builders often rely on instinct over insight. In this session, Brett
Jones shows how data-driven tools can improve estimating, sched-
uling, team performance, and profitability. Walk away with practi-
cal strategies to uncover hidden truths in your business and make
smarter, more informed decisions—no sales pitch, just real
solutions.

Sponsor: Copperweld Building Wire | Booth #627

2:30-3:15p.m. Reclaimed Karma, Control the Chaos, and Perfect
Your Process

Speakers: Chris & Yvonne Johnson, Owners, Reclaimed Karma

Join Chris and Yvonne Johnson of Reclaimed Karma as they share
how they transformed overnight success into organized success.
Faced with rapid growth, they turned to specific systems to regain
control and improve results. Learn how mindset shifts and purpose-
ful processes helped them stay focused, inspired, and intentional in
building their business.

Thank You HUB Sponsors

_

COPPERWELD

BUILDING WIRE

Homei=— A Weyerhaeuser

Scan to learn more
about our speakers!




Celebrating
craftsmanship that

frames a
perfectview .

AN TTT

V- o ¥ :. y




The Trus Joist® family of products work together
seamlessly to provide innovative building
solutions needed for structural framing
Create with confidence using the consistency
and reliability of TJI° Joists, Parall | °PSL
Microllam® LVL, and TimberStrand” LSL.

’

aeuser

|
haeuser, and Trus Joist are registered trademarks of We yerhaeusgr NR Company.
leyerhaeuser NR Company. All Rights Reser’ df




c ~TMOS

energy.

"//0 UV \)\3Q

Modern homes fueled
by reliable natural gas.

Building a home with natural gas is the smart choice that saves your
homeowners time and money. Whether it's heating water, keeping a home warm,
or cooking for family and friends, natural gas is efficient, affordable, and reliable

energy for today and generations to come. Talk to your Atmos Energy
representative about installing natural gas in your next residential project.

atmosenergy.com/builder

A PARTNERSHIP TO BUILD ON

MSI| wﬁﬁr go-to p rtner for luxury vinyl,
countertoﬁ‘s porcelaln ile.and more. With a vast
lstributlon q kand express fleet service, we

; deLW rqu % mateﬁals right toﬁour project.

Making Dream Surfaces Attainable

4V

ALLAS HO ON - SAN ANTONIO




EXHIBITOR IN-BOOTH EXPERIENCES

TUESDAY, JULY 29
Time Company Booth# Demo & Education Sessions
Tam. Allied Truss Texas 738 Why You Should Use Trusses
115a.m. BuildPass 637 Reimagine Construction Scheduling:
A Smarter Way to Plan
M:30a.m.  Disston Company 446 QuickCore Hole Saw Demo
Enterprise Loan Solutions, Inc. 115 Live Product Demo
Houzz Pro 744 Empowering Software for the Modern Firm
Tp.m. ROCKWOOL 444 Understanding Stone Wool in
Interior & Exterior Applications
1:30 p.m. Alliance Materials, Inc. 1000 Laser Focus
Roberts Step-Lite 1008b Adjustable Shelf Lighting / Low Voltage
Linear Lighting Demo
1:35 p.m. Pella of DFW / West Texas 933 New Pella Installation Method-Steady Set
2:00 p.m. DAP Inc. 836 Low-Rise Deck Building Saving Time,
Money & Labor
3:00 p.m. ROCKWOOL 444 Understanding Thermal Advantages of
Using Stone Wool
WEDNESDAY, JULY 30
Time Company Booth#  Demo & Education Sessions
10:45a.m.  BuildPass 637 Capture Notes from Anything On Site—Fast
TTa.m. Allied Truss Texas 738 Why You Should Use Trusses
Disston Company 446 QuickCore Hole Saw Demo
Enterprise Loan Solutions, Inc. 115 Live Product Demo
Houzz Pro 744 Empowering Software for the Modern Firm
1p.m. ROCKWOOL 444 Understanding Fire Resistance of Stone
Wool Insulation
1:30 p.m. Alliance Materials, Inc. 1000 Laser Focus
Roberts Step-Lite 1008b Adjustable Shelf Lighting / Light Dimming
with a Curve
1:35 p.m. Pella of DFW / West Texas 933 New Pella Installation Method-Steady Set
2 p.m. DAP Inc. 836 Low-Rise Deck Building Saving Time,
Money & Labor
3 pm. ROCKWOOL 444 Understanding Sound Control and Acoustic

Advantages of Stone Wool

37



38

TAB MEMBER EXHIBITORS

2-10 Home Buyers Warranty

ABC Supply Company

Acme Brick Company

Aeroseal

Alliance Materials, Inc.

Allied Stone Inc

Allied Truss Texas

America’s Preferred Structural
Warranty

Amity On-Site LLC

Andersen Windows & Doors

APA-The Engineered Wood Association

ARCXIS

Arizona Tile, LLC

Associa

Atmos Energy

Aussie Block

Barricade® Building Products

Boise Cascade Engineered Wood
Products

Brandon Industries

Builder Closets

BuildersProtection, LLC

Burgess Construction Consultants

Cantsink, LLC

Carrier Enterprise (CE)

Classic Shutters Inc.

CoFi Lending

Copperweld Building Wire

Corey Construction Residential and
Commercial Roofing

Cornerstone Capital Bank

CUTCO Cutlery

Daystar Landscapes

DesignCo

DuPont

DW Distribution

Emser Tile

Eyncon Engineering & Surveying

FBS Appliance

First Response Inspections

Fox Energy Specialists

Generator Authority

Goodwin & Company

Great American Insurance Group

HBA EZBuild

Highline Building Supplies Inc

Home Depot

Home 1Q Solutions

HOME of Texas

HomePro

HomeTeam Pest Defense

Hotchkiss Insurance

Hubbell

Huber Engineered Woods

Insurance One Agency, LC

Jand ) Custom Curbing

James Hardie Building Products Inc.

JobTread Software

Kingmore Fixtures

Knight Propane

Kwikset

Legrand

Lifetime Green Coatings - Irving

Liftmaster

Lone Star Iron Doors

Love That Door LLC

LP Building Solutions

Mantis Support

Marsh McLennan Agency

Massey Services, Inc.

Maverick Warranties and Insurance

McCoy's Building Supply

Metro Code LLC

MSI Surfaces

Multimedia Solutions

National Association of Home
Builders - Member Savings

North Texas Basements, Inc.

0'Hagin LLC

Operation Finally Home

0Ox Engineered Products

Panasonic Eco Systems North America

Panoramic Doors LLC

Pella of DFW / West Texas

Pepco Sales & Marketing

Performance Heat and Air

Performance Pro Supply

Powerlift Doors of Texas

PPG Paints

PrimeLending, A PlainsCapital
Company

Propane Council of Texas

Prophetic

RBI Private Lending

Real Wood Floors

Reliant

Renewal by Andersen of NTX

RESNET

Richardson Timbers

RTl/Community Management
Associates Inc., “CMA”

Roadrunner Roofing Supply, Inc

ROCKWOOL

RoyOMartin

SBB Management

Schluter Systems L.P.

Sherwin-Williams Co.

Simpson Strong-Tie

SkyView Surveillance

SmartSlab Foundation Technologies

Snavely Forest Products

Sport Court Texas

Stego Industries, LLC.

STILEChoice by IHS Door Company

StrucSure Home Warranty

Suncoast Post Tension

Tamlyn

Techbundle

Texas Appliance & Builder Supply

Texas Association of Builders

Texas Insulation

Texas ProChemical Soil Stabilization

The Professional Builder

Thermatech Building Solutions

ThreadKore, LLC

UtilityOn

Vicwest Building Products

Waterfurnace International

West Fraser

Westlake Royal Building Products

Weyerhaeuser

Wilsonart LLC

Woodtone

Sunbelt Sponsors
(as of June 25, 2025)



ProChemical
N BioShemical \iSIT

Soil Solutions That Build Confidence BOOTH

Build Faster. Build Smarter. Build on Stable Ground.

We help developers take control of expansive clay and avoid costly delays.
Injection treatments designed to meet your geotech specs—DONE RIGHT, ON TIME.

A
- - ._h

Ll i - L el
FIELD INJECTION FOUNDATION PROTECTION

S = — TR g Lhee i

prochemtx.com STOP SOIL PROBLEMS BEFORE THEY START.

Insurance and warranties & maverick
for Texas builders.

Insurance & Risk Warranty

@ Builder's Risk © workmanship
@ General Liability © Ssystems
v Workers’ Comp © structural

@ commercial Auto VISIT AT BOOTH 143

Let's review your coverage.
We'll spot the gaps and risks that could cost you later.

sales@maverick-riskcom | (727) 308-2179 | www.maverick-risk.com




NEW EXHIBITORS

ABI Windows 101 HomePro 309
Alliance Materials, Inc. 1000 [llumine International Inc 925b
Allied Stone Inc 906 Imperial Products Supply 725
Allied Truss Texas 738 Intersoft Systems 521
America's Preferred Structural Jand J Custom Curbing 712
Warranty 106 JascoPro 625
AprilAire 313 Jisan Tarpaulin Co., Ltd. 1026a
Atmosphere TV 539 Knight Propane 937
Aussie Block 206 MiTek 809
Backyard Discovery 300 Multimedia Solutions 1033
BambooHR 626 Panasonic Eco Systems North America_ 912
BuildersProtection, LLC 100 Performance Heat and Air 1015
BuildPass 637 Prophetic 927a
Cash Flow Boss 120 Quality Builders Warranty (QBW) __ 233
Classic Shutters Inc. 432 Reinvestar Capital Group 237
CMAC Roofing 2 Renewal by Andersen of NTX 107
Copperweld Building Wire 637 Rilla 500
Corey Construction Residential and Roberts Step-Lite 1008B
Commercial Roofing 936 ROVA Solutions, LLC 109
Daystar Landscapes 545 RTI/Community Management Associates
Disston Company 446 Inc., "CMA" 118
Dominion Financial Services 638  SkyView Surveillance 116
Elkins Tri Steel 646 Squirrel Solutions LLC 1013
Emser Tile 1031 STILEChoice by IHS Door Company ___ 345
Enterprise Loan Solutions, Inc. 15 STRAND 214
Equipter 806 Suncoast Post Tension 934
Expedient Mortgage Corporation ___ 412 The Professional Builder 909b
Flatspot Decking Services LLC 813 TheTemp Fence Store __ 1008a
Fry Reglet 544 Thermatech Building Solutions __ 110
Gaiennie Lumber 108 Ultimate Floors 932
Generator Authority 1037 Vicwest Building Products 1017
Greyter Water Systems 920  Zehnder America 736
HBA EZBuild 1035
Highline Building Supplies Inc 320
Home Depot 1009 Sunbelt Sponsors (as of June 25 2025)
Home 1Q Solutions 731

0 THANK YOU FOR JOINING THE SHOW!



HHH RILLA

THE END OF MYSTERY SHOPPING

The leading speech analytics platform for in-person sales

Talk Record Coach

Your sales reps talk with customers They record their conversation with the Rilla's Al transcribes, analyzes, and helps
during appointments Rilla mobile app you deliver better feedback to sell more.

OUR SALES HAVE

INGREASED 43%

Rachel Starratt \ Sr. VP of Sales & Marketing, Red Door Homes

JOINTHEMOVEMENT. BOOK YOUR RILLA DEMO TODAY!
Fireopoor  TILSON

ssssssssssssssssss




42

EXHIBITOR DESCRIPTIONS

2-10 Home Buyers Warranty
Booth # 819
(877) 777-1344 | www.2-10.com

Focused on reducing the financial risks of
thousands of home builders and millions of
homeowners nationwide, 2-10 Home Buy-
ers Warranty (2-10) protects the home’s
structure, systems and appliances. 2-10
partners with real estate professionals,
service contractors and home builders
who consider their coverage the industry’s
most comprehensive protection available.
Whether you build it, buy it, sell it or own it -
we’ll back you up!

ABC Supply Company
Booth # 205

(608) 362-7777 | ABCSupply.com

ABC Supply is the nation’s largest dis-
tributor of roofing and one of the largest
distributors of siding, windows, gutter and
other select exterior building products.
With more than 800 locations in 49 states,
ABC has exclusively served professional
contractors for over 40 years.

ABI Windows
Booth # 1011

(336) 406-8660 | abiwindows.com

ABI Windows is a family owned and oper-
ated vinyl window manufacturing company
located in Abilene, Texas. We have over
100 years of combined manufacturing
experience within our team. We are dedi-
cated to providing high-quality, energy-ef-
ficient products that have quick lead times
and reliable customer service. With our in-
novative design and attention to detail we
strive to become the trusted and preferred
choice of customers who want to join us to
“unlock our window to your future”.

Acme Brick Company
Booth # 219

(817) 390-4101 | Brick.com

Since its founding in 1891, Acme Brick has
continually advanced the art and science
of brickmaking, to make brick an afford-
able, sustainable, enduring, and beautiful
choice for America’s homeowners, build-
ers, contractors, institutions, and busi-
nesses. But, Brick is only the beginning.
Stop by and see our cladding and flooring
products too. See you soon!

Adaptive
Booth # 433

(347) 202-1050 | www.adaptive.build
Adaptive is the leading financial manage-
ment platform for construction businesses.
Adaptive integrates directly with your ac-
counting system to automate your billing, in-
voicing, receipt capture, financial reporting,
and vendor compliance management — all
while streamlining your vendor payments
with powerful approval workflows. Built on
top of a flexible, secure foundation to super-
charge your efficiency and integrate seam-
lessly with your way of doing business.

Aeroseal
Booth # 224

(937) 654-7880 | Aeroseal.com

Aeroseal, manufacturer of AeroBarrier for
envelope sealing, provides single-family
and multifamily builders with Guaranteed
Air Sealing Made Easy. This automated
technology simplifies air sealing, is more
effective than manual methods, is lower
cost and guarantees that you achieve air
tightness goals. The AeroBarrier product
pressurizes a space using a blower door
and fan, then sprays an atomized sealant
into that space, the sealant then follows the
pressurized air escaping through envelope
leaks sealing them.

Alliance Materials, Inc.
Booth # 1000

(817) 379-0727 | www.alliancematerials.com
Alliance Materials is a leading natural stone
supplier and manufacturer in the Dallas-Ft.
Worth metroplex, specializing in thin ve-
neer, architectural cut stone and masonry
supplies. With 30 years committed to qual-
ity and craftsmanship, we provide premium
materials for residential and commercial
projects. Our diverse selection of natural
stone enhances any design, combining
elegance with durability. Whether you’re
building, restoring, or designing, Alliance
Materials is your trusted partner for superior
masonry materials and stone products.

NOTE: Exhibitor descriptions provided by company



EXHIBITOR DESCRIPTIONS

Allied Stone Inc
Booth # 906

(214) 838-2225 | www.AlliedStonelnc.com
Allied Stone supplies premium granite,
quartz, quartzite, and marble with fast lead
times and dependable availability. With six
fabrication facilities and a deep slab inven-
tory, we keep projects on schedule. For
over 25 years, top builders have trusted us
for precise fabrication, streamlined instal-
lation, and reliable service. Our builder pro-
gram ensures every step, from selection to
install, is efficient, accurate, and tailored to
exceed the expectations of today’s build
timelines.

Allied Truss Texas
Booth # 738

(903) 586-1982 | www.alliedtruss.com

For over 25 years, Allied Truss Texas has
expertly crafted wood roof and floor truss-
es and engineered wood products (LVL
beams, glulams, I-joists) for commercial,
residential, and multi-family projects. We
deliver unmatched quality and reliability,
helping us become one of the leading truss
companies in Texas.

America’s Preferred Structural
Warranty
Booth # 106

(800) 303-8964 | apsw.com

America’s Preferred Structural Warranty
(APSW) is a Christian-founded company
that provides Builders with innovative
warranty pricing, risk management, and
24/7/365 top-rated support. With 20 years
of experience in the warranty industry, our
America’s Preferred family does things dif-
ferently—protecting not just your home-
owners, but your reputation and assets as
well.

Amity On-Site LLC
Booth # 613

(972) 322-8898 | www.amityonsite.com
Jobsite security cameras for builders and
developers.

Andersen Windows & Doors
Booth # 225

(800) 426-4261 | www.andersenwindows.com
With over 110 years of experience, Anders-
en is the most trusted brand of windows and
patio doors among contractors. It’'s a name
that lends credibility to your homes and to
your business. Plus, whatever your project
demands, our broad and complete portfolio
ensures one-stop shopping. When you look
for windows and patio doors, look to the in-
dustry leader - Andersen.

APA - The Engineered Wood
Association
Booth # 420

(713) 705-6862 | www.apawood.org

APA - The Engineered Wood Association
is a nonprofit trade association that works
with its members to create structural wood
products of exceptional strength, versatil-
ity and reliability. Combining the research
efforts of scientists and engineers at APA’s
42,000 square-foot research center with
the knowledge gained from decades of field
work, and cooperation with our member
manufacturers, APA promotes new solu-
tions and improved processes that benefit
the entire industry.

AprilAire
Booth # 313

(608) 310-6250 | AprilAire.com

AprilAire is on a mission to make homes
healthy. We believe everyone deserves
Healthy Air and envision a future with
Healthy Air in every home. We have over
4,500 pros nationwide who are ready to help
you find the best Healthy Air solutions for
your home, no matter what your needs may
be. Start your journey with AprilAire.
Custom Evaluations and Expert Advice.
Professional Installations and Maintenance.
Fast and Friendly Local Service.

NOTE: Exhibitor descriptions provided by company

43



44

EXHIBITOR DESCRIPTIONS

ARCXIS
Booth # 821

www.arcxis.com

ARCXIS is the largest single source pro-
vider of engineering, energy inspections,
quality assurance & other related builder
services across the U.S. ARCXIS brings
national consistency, visibility, efficiency
& sustainability at scale to ensure higher
quality homes are built faster & at lower total
cost. Regionally organized with a network of
locally positioned teams working in markets
across the nation to ensure local expertise
& immediate client support.

ArizonaTile, LLC

Booth #713

(480) 250-4764 | www.Arizonatile.com
Beginning in 1977, Arizona Tile has more
than 28 locations in 10 western states and
is still family-owned. We import more than
300 varieties of granite, marble, quartzite,
limestone and travertine slabs and stone
tile. In addition, we stock over 60 series of
porcelain, ceramic and glass tile and over
60 colors of Della TerraA® Quartz.

Associa

Booth # 507

www.associaonline.us

We are a professional association manage-
ment service working with new develop-
ments as well as established community
homeowner associations using an array
of solutions and resources to provide an
exceptional community management ex-
perience. Our highly trained local teams
are responsive problem solvers obsessed
with delivering on our 5 Star customer ser-
vice promise every day. We will offer you
proactive and innovative solutions for your
consideration, with an emphasis on open
communication, attention to detail, and
cost containment always.

Show Bag Sponsor

Atmos Energy

Booth # 805

(888) 286-6700 | www.atmos%ergy.com
Atmos Energy provides &l

reliable and affordable "!%ros
natural gas to more than 3 gy
million homes and businesses in 8 states,

including west, north, central and east
Texas.

Atmosphere TV

Booth # 539

(570) 328-7749 | www.atmosphere.tv
Atmosphere made TV fun to watch in plac-
es like restaurants, bars, gyms, airports
and more, creating a new lane for video ad-
vertising reaching 150M monthly consum-
ers wherever they are.

Atrium Windows & Doors

Booth # 835

www.marketing.atrium.com

Atrium Windows & Doors is one of the
largest manufacturers of windows & doors
in North America. Our local manufacturing
facility, located in Dallas, TX can provide
you and your customers with a full line of
products designed specifically for this re-
gion.

Aussie Block

Booth # 206

(325) 234-0085 | www.aussie-
block.com

Aussieblock™ is a premium,

locally sourced natural stone

engineered for strength, beauty,

and longevity. Whether you’re

designing a stunning outdoor

living space, reinforcing a coastal property
with a seawall, or building a modern architec-
tural masterpiece, Aussieblock™ delivers un-
matched durability and aesthetic appeal.

Backyard Discovery

Booth # 300

(785) 845-8349 | www.BackyardDiscovery.com
Backyard Discovery is built for families.
From a child’s first playset to structures that
guard the parents’ newest outdoor inter-
ests, our products are meant to play a role
in families’ lives for years and years. Back-
yard Discovery is passionate about helping
families enjoy wonderful moments right in
their own backyards — and you can see that
focus in our high-quality gazebos, pergolas,
swing sets, playhouses, and backyard lei-
sure products.

NOTE: Exhibitor descriptions provided by company



EXHIBITOR DESCRIPTIONS

BambooHR

Booth # 626

(866) 387-9595 | bamboohr.com
BambooHR® is the leading cloud-based human
resource platform where everything works to-
gether. Intuitively designed and easy-to-use ben-
efits administration, payroll, performance, time
tracking, and reporting where everything works
together means less focus on process and more
focus on growing what matters most—people.
Over the past 15 years, BambooHR has been
the trusted partner of HR professionals at 33
thousand companies with employees in over 190
countries and 50 industries, supporting millions
of users throughout their employee experience.

Barricade® Building Products
Booth # 418

www.barricadebp.com

Since 1986, Barricade® Building Products
has imagined, developed, and delivered
world-class building envelope materials,
from Building Wraps to Structural Sheathing
to Synthetic Roofing Underlayment, Door &
Window Flashing, and Construction Seam
Tape. Our products are designed to safe-
guard your projects from the foundation up
so that you can build with confidence.

Boise Cascade Engineered Wood
Products

Booth # 104

(208) 384-6161 | bc.com

Engineered Wood Products, Building prod-
uct distribution.

Bonham Economic Development
Corporation

Booth #515

(903) 583-7555 | www.cityofbonham.org
City of Bonham: located east of Sherman,
north of DFW.

Brandon Industries
Booth # 327

(800) 247-1274 | www.Brandonindustries.com
Quality Streetscape Solutions - Since 1987.
At Brandon Industries, we strive to make
your life easier by being your single source
provider for all your streetscape needs.
Your time is valuable, and we help eliminate
the need to deal with multiple vendors. We
proudly offer Post Top Lighting, Solar-Pow-
ered Lighting, Decorative Street Signage,
Mailboxes, and Cluster Box Units.

Builder Closets
Booth # 339
(214) 876-5354 | www.BuilderClosets.com

Design, manufacture and

turn key installation of B@ER
European style 32 mm [ 5
custom closet and

storage solutions.

Builders Protection, LLC

Booth # 100

(817) 614-5379 | www.buildersprotection.com
Specializing in Liquid peelable protective
coatings. Unlike plastic films used in the
industry today, our coatings contain no
adhesives and will not peel off due to wind
or rain. Our coatings are designed to pro-
tect window glass & frames, doors inside
and out, countertops, bathtubs & showers,
concrete, and floors throughout the building
process. Resulting in reduced reglazing and
tub repair costs!

Professional Development Center
Sponsor

Buildertrend

Booth # 1029

(888) 415-7128 | Buildertrend.com
Buildertrend is the .

leading construc- b) Buildertrend
tion management

software trusted by established residential
builders. Our all-in-one software helps man-
age project planning, business financials,
team communication, client updates and
more — all in one place. With real-time col-
laboration tools and powerful integrations,
Buildertrend empowers construction busi-
nesses to build more efficiently, scale re-
sponsibly and increase profitability.

NOTE: Exhibitor descriptions provided by company

45



46

EXHIBITOR DESCRIPTIONS

BuildPass
Booth # 637

(630) 200-5950 | www.buildpass.ai/us
BuildPass is an all-in-one software platform
that helps you run smoother, more efficient
construction sites. It replaces paperwork
and manual tasks with a simple web plat-
form your team can use from anywhere.
From orientations to daily logs, drawings
and project tracking, BuildPass gives you
real-time visibility across every job you run.
Stay on schedule, reduce risk, and keep ev-
eryone on the same page-whether you’re in
the field or in the office.

Burgess Construction Consultants
Booth # 512

www.Burgess-Inc.com

BURGESS is a national leader in new home
third-party inspections, energy rating and
testing, and engineering. Since 1986, BUR-
GESS has helped the construction industry’s
most prominent single-family volume home-
builders and multifamily developers mini-
mize risk, increase margins and build better
quality homes. With services tailored for all
stages of construction, Burgess offers a level
of full-service construction consulting that is
unmatched in the industry. You can visit us

online at: www.burgess-inc.com.

Cantsink, LLC
Booth # 825

(770) 616-8274 | www.cantsink.com
Manufacturer and installer of Cantsink He-
lical Piles to serve the foundation support
needs for residential, commercial and in-
dustrial structures. Experience and supe-
rior products set Cantsink apart from the
competition. Over 36 years’ experience in-
stalling helical piles.

Carrier Enterprise (CE)
Booth # 801

(800) 486-0550 | www.CarrierEnterprise.com
CE is your one stop location for the best
equipment brands, aftermarket parts and
supplies and HVAC expertise in the indus-
try. We are part of the largest HVAC Distri-
bution network in North America. With many
locations to serve you and more on the way,
we are where you need us.

Cash Flow Boss
Booth # 120

(817) 937-1851 | thecashflowboss.com
Tools, confidence, and support needed to
make smarter, more informed decisions
that drive your business forward. Whether
you’re looking to scale, stabilize, or inno-
vate, CashFlow Boss is here to ensure that
your financial management is as dynamic
and impactful as the business you’ve built.

Classic Shutters Inc.
Booth # 432

(940) 767-0192 | www.classicshuttersinc.com
Classic Shutters has been providing shut-
ters and other exterior architectural accents
for over 30 years. We are a wholesale dis-
tributor of products from seven manufactur-
ers in wood, vinyl, PVC, and molded poly-
urethane.

Click n’ Close, Inc.

Booth #914

(800) 737-0977 | www.clicknclose.com/
smartbuy

Click n’ Close delivers innovative loan
programs to support third-party origina-
tors (TPOs) while also serving borrowers
directly through our reverse mortgage and
Section 184, or Native American, loan pro-
grams. Click n’ Close also services our loan
programs in-house to provide our wholesale
and correspondent partners with an addi-
tional level of certainty regarding loan sal-
ability and superior borrower service over
the life of the loan.

CMAC Roofing

Booth #112

(817) 471-7854 | www.CMACroofing.com
CMAC Roofing is a veteran-owned and lo-
cally operated roofing and construction
company. We specialize in residential and
commercial roofing, as well as remodeling
services.

CoFilLending

Booth # 737

www.cofilending.com

As a direct lender, CoFi empowers build-
ers to secure competitive financing that is
seamlessly streamlined to the job site with
digital inspections and flexible draws for
their spec, model, or development projects.

NOTE: Exhibitor descriptions provided by company



EXHIBITOR DESCRIPTIONS

The HUB Sponsor

Copperweld Building Wire

Booth # 627

(615) 377-4200 | www.copperweld.com
Copperweld () COPPERWELD
is a bimetallic | Rt e e
manufacturer

specializing in power and grounding con-
ductors for building construction, power
grid, utilities, communications and trans-
portation. For over 100 years, it has been
our mission to make the most reliable and
innovative wires on the market.
Copperweld’s metallurgical expertise and
value-engineering approach have produced
bimetallic products that revolutionized
industries. Our world-wide network of fa-
cilities manufactures bimetallic power and
grounding conductors originating in Cop-
perweld’s facilities in the heart of the USA.

Corey Construction Residential
and Commercial Roofing
Booth # 936

(832) 903-9323 | www.coreyconstruction.net
Corey Construction offers turnkey roofing
services for both residential and commer-
cial projects. We have provided roofing ser-
vices for over 25 years now all throughout
Texas. We are also located in Atlanta and
Nashville.

Cornerstone Capital Bank
Booth # 434

(713) 621-4663 | www.houseloan.com/builder
Cornerstone has been partnering with build-
ers for two decades, bringing a wealth of
time-tested experience, financial stabil-
ity, and unmatched in-house resources to
our partners. With more than 100 builder
relationships coast to coast and an indus-
try-leading builder forward commitment
program, Cornerstone is a premier choice
among builders.

CUTCO Cutlery

Booth # 519

www.cutco.com

Household Cutlery, Culinary Tools, BBQ/
Garden Tools, Cookware, Flatware, Sport-
ing/Hunting Knives, Scissors and Acces-
sories.

DAP Inc.
Booth # 836

(713) 204-8646 | www.DAP.com

We’ve been “On the Job Since 1865,” and
today DAP is in the hands of professional
painters, remodelers, builders and do-it-
yourselfers. DAP Products Inc., is a leading
manufacturer and supplier of caulks, seal-
ants, foam, adhesives, and repair products
with a history of first-to-market innovations
with trusted, quality, reliable and long-last-
ing products for professional contractors,
remodelers and do-it-yourselfers.

Daystar Landscapes
Booth # 545

(972) 346-9001 | www.daystarlandscapes.com
Founded in 1984, Daystar T
Landscapes, Inc. is a full- f“*.;-*__ﬁ‘.
service commercial land- AL Nl
scape design and instal-=;~
lation company proudly
serving homebuilders, commercial devel-
opers, land developers, municipalities, and
more throughout North Texas. We special-
ize in high-quality landscape installations
tailored to the needs of large-scale commer-
cial and residential development projects.

In addition to our commercial homebuilder
landscape installation services, Daystar
Landscapes offers expert commercial land-
scape maintenance for a variety of proper-
ties, including commercial developments,
HOA communities, and retail centers

WB Ve Fil

DesignCo
Booth # 814

(254) 541-1028 | www.designco.co

We offer a one-stop solution for all your
home improvement projects or commercial
property needs. Find everything you need in
all the latest styles: designer flooring includ-
ing hardwood, carpet, tile, laminate, vinyl
and area rugs backsplashes, custom show-
ers and tub enclosures granite, marble,
quartz and natural stone countertops light-
ing, sinks and faucets, window coverings
and treatments including blinds and shut-
ters and our list keeps growing. We even
offer concrete coatings for your garage and
patio.

NOTE: Exhibitor descriptions provided by company

4



48

EXHIBITOR DESCRIPTIONS

DHR Industries Inc
Booth # 423

(352) 861-8900 | www.docbox.com

Job sites across the nation have something
in common: they need a secure, weather-
resistant container to post and protect re-
quired legal notices, permits, schedules,
and project plans or other materials.

The Doc-Box® is an all-in-one permit post-
ing system that protects plans, permits, in-
spection schedules and other required no-
tices on the job site... job after job!

Disston Company
Booth # 446

(800) 272-4436 | www.disstontools.com
Disston is a global manufacturer of Hole
Saws, Band Saws, Reciprocating & Jig
Saw Blades, Drill and Insert Bits, and Work-
tables. Along with providing with other Hand
and Power Tool Accessories for over 185
years!

Dominion Financial Services
Booth # 638

(708) 355-1367 | dominionfinancialservices.com
DFS is a one-stop-shop for residential real
estate financing with its full suite of REI
products including Ground-Up Construc-
tion, Multifamily Bridge, Fix & Flip, and 30-
year Rental Loans. At Dominion Financial
Services, we understand your business.
We are real estate investors, too. In fact, we
own a portfolio of over 780 properties and
have dealt with the headaches of traditional
banks for far too long. That’s why we cre-
ated a lender for real estate investors, made
by real estate investors.

DuPont
Booth # 606
(800) 288-9835 | www.dupont.com/building/

residential-construction.html

DuPont Building Envelope Solutions help
make buildings more durable, comfortable,
and energy-efficient. The DuPont portfolio
of products offers solutions that help reduce
air leakage, improve thermal performance,
and reduce moisture intrusion. When you
build with DuPont products you have the
support of the DuPont Building Envelope
Specialist network on and off the job site.

DW Distribution
Booth # 746

(214) 381-2200 | www.dwdistribution.com
At the heart of SBP and DW, you’ll find our
People, Culture, and Core Values. Our
People are our greatest strength. We work
together to serve our customers, and we
don’t stop until they’re satisfied. Our Cul-
ture shows up as a company that works
hard, never settles, and wants to win. We
aim always to do the right thing — even when
itis hard.

Elkins Tri Steel
Booth # 646

(817) 577-3588 | www.elkinstristeel.com
Elkins Tri-Steel, LLC has built our reputa-
tion by providing high quality products and
competitive pricing on all of our materials.
We are a full service post-tension and rebar
fabrication company. We have the experi-
ence, knowledge, tools and equipment to
handle any order. We also understand that
project success and client satisfaction are
the result of the quality of the final product.
Our clients can be confident that throughout
the entire process, every detail will be over-
seen by experienced professionals.

Emser Tile
Booth # 1031

www.Emser.com

Established in 1968, Emser Tile, is the lead-
ing designer, marketer and producer of the
world’s finest tile and natural stone. By of-
fering unparalleled service and a dynamic
selection of products, Emser is one of the
most comprehensive sources for interior
and exterior products that include porce-
lain, ceramic, metal, glass, quarry, decora-
tive accents and mosaics, cut-to-size stone,
setting materials, and custom manufac-
tured products made to your specifications.

Enterprise Loan Solutions, Inc.
Booth # 115

(214) 585-2047 | www.elsapplications.com
Enterprise Loan Solutions, Inc. (ELS, Inc.)
is a digital platform that supports the op-
eration of a computerized loan origination
(“CLO”) systems.

NOTE: Exhibitor descriptions provided by company



EXHIBITOR DESCRIPTIONS

Equipter
Booth # 806

(717) 661-3591 | www.equipter.com
Equipter, a family-owned innovative com-
pany since 2004, builds equipment to boost
efficiency for contractors. The Tow-A-Lift, a
standout product, is a towable, remote-con-
trolled forklift that lifts 3,500 Ibs and navi-
gates terrain with ease. Designed for versa-
tility, it tows behind a standard pickup—no
trailer needed—minimizing ground disrup-
tion. Perfect for construction, logistics, and
landscaping, it redefines material handling
with precision and safety.

Expedient Mortgage Corporation
Booth # 412
(210) 632-7424 | www.expedientmortgage.com/

richardmurray
FHA, VA and Conventional Mortgage
Ground up Construction

Eyncon Engineering & Surveying
Booth #419

(469) 478-3033 | www.eyncon.com
Eyncon Engineering is a multi-discipline
professional services firm headquartered in
Ennis, TX. Our focus is to support General
Contractors, Municipalities, Builders, and
other construction professionals in all ma-
jor metro areas of Texas. The primary ser-
vices offered include Structural, Civil, and
Geotechnical Engineering and Surveying.
These activities are supported by in-house
inspection services, soil testing, and drill-
ing capabilities. Additionally we are able to
service our customers in South Texas and
East Texas.

Download the Show App!

£ Download on the

S App Store

® Google Play

Fabstone
Booth # 720

Fabstone.net

Your Choice for Quartz & Natural Stone.
Fabstone has specialized in supplying hand
selected natural stone and quartz slabs
from countries around the world since 2006.
As a privately owned and operated compa-
ny, we provide service that is unparalleled
in the industry with over 150 years of col-
lective experience. We currently serve ter-
ritories in a thirteen-state area in the south
central region of the US with numerous long
term partners that excel in the fabrication of
stone.

FAKRO America, LLC
Booth # 832

(630) 543-1010 | www.fakrousa.com
FAKRO has become the most dynamic
and fastest growing manufacture of Attic
Ladders in the world. FAKRO offers Basic,
Premium and Luxury models as well as Fire-
Rated and Energy Efficient models. Come
check out our selection of 14 different mod-
els of Attic Ladders at the Sunbelt Builders
Show 2025!

FBS Appliance
Booth # 437

www.FBSAppliance.com

FBS Appliance has been Texas’s premier
kitchen appliance retailer for over 36 years
with convenient locations in Austin, College
Station, Corpus Christi, Dallas, Fort Worth,
Houston and San Antonio. From luxury
brands like Sub-Zero to great value pack-
ages from Whirlpool, we’re your one-stop
appliance shop for purchase, delivery, in-
stallation, and haul away.

First Response Inspections
Booth # 619

www.FirstResponselnspections.com

First Response Inspections is your trusted
partner in residential and multi-family new
construction. Our full-service firm offers
Third party Inspections and energy servic-
es, supporting our production and custom
homebuilding partners. We provide tailored
solutions with expert guidance that will help
streamline the build process, save money
and help you overcome challenges in all
stages of construction. As a Veteran/Fire-
fighter owned company, our team is ready to
serve, so make First Response your first call.

NOTE: Exhibitor descriptions provided by company

49



80

EXHIBITOR DESCRIPTIONS

Flatspot Decking Services LLC
Booth # 813

(919) 618-2905 | flatspotdeckingservices.com
At Flatspot Decking Services we handle all
your modular decking needs. Our high-qual-
ity, durable, and functional decking units,
are perfect for any outdoor space. Looking
to create an outdoor entertainment deck?
Expand your home or venue? Creating a
beautiful and functional space for your next
gathering? Flatspot Decking Services has
the perfect solution for you.

Floor & Decor
Booth # 321

(817) 274-2030 | www.flooranddecor.com
Leading specialty retailer of hard surface
flooring, offering the broadest in-stock se-
lection of tile, wood, stone, related tools and
flooring accessories.

FlowGuard Gold® Plumbing Systems
Booth # 812

www.flowguardgold.com

For 60 years, FlowGuard Gold® Plumb-
ing Systems have been trusted by Ameri-
can builders and plumbers. Our resins and
compounds are made at Lubrizol’s facility
in Louisville, KY and FlowGuard Gold pipes
and fittings are manufactured by industry
leading North American manufacturers.
With billions of feet of pipe installed, build-
ers and plumbers across the country trust
FlowGuard Gold plumbing systems to de-
liver clean, safe drinking water for American
families.

Fox Blocks, TRUEGRID, Quiet Denim
Booth # 808

(865) 804-9545 | www.foxblocks.com

Fox Blocks manufactures insulated con-
crete forms (ICFs), creating high-perfor-
mance wall assemblies with a 6-in-1 system
combining multiple building elements.
TRUEGRID® Permeable Pavers, part of Ai-
lite Plastics’ Sustainable Building Division,
provide stormwater management solutions
for driveways and parking areas, eliminat-
ing runoff. Quiet Denim Insulation offers
R13 thermal resistance and superior sound-
proofing using recycled denim for eco-
friendly construction.

Fox Energy Specialists
Booth # 610

www.FoxEnergySpecialists.com

Since 2001, Fox Energy Specialists has
helped Texas Builders improve construc-
tion quality, water efficiency, and of course,
the energy efficiency of their homes. We are
an independent third-party energy inspec-
tion, testing, and HERS Rating provider.
Our mission is to promote energy efficient
building that is marketable and affordable to
our clients. Whether you are building a Net-
Zero Energy home or just need to wrap your
head around the energy code, we’re here to
help.

Fry Reglet
Booth # 544

(800) 237-9773 | www.fryreglet.com

For more than 70 years, we have been the
trusted source for superior metal fabrica-
tions and component systems. Our prod-
ucts embody precision engineering, expert
manufacturing, and sustainability.

Gaiennie Lumber

Booth # 108

(800) 326-4050 | www.gaiennie.com
Leading distributor in the southeast for pre-
mium building products. From finger-joint-
ed primed boards to moulding and millwork,
our inventory is built to support projects
of all sizes. Explore our specialty lumber,
southern yellow pine, and plywood offer-
ings, along with a range of specialty prod-
ucts and outdoor living solutions.

Generator Authority
Booth # 1037
(817)984-3600 | www.dontgetleftinthedark.com

Home stanby generator installation and
maintenance services.

NOTE: Exhibitor descriptions provided by company



EXHIBITOR DESCRIPTIONS

Goodwin & Company
Booth #719

www.goodwintx.com

Founded in Austin, Texas in 1978, Good-
win & Company has become synonymous
with best-in-class association management
across the Lone Star State. We embrace dil-
igence and professionalism with a keen at-
tention to detail, but we don’t take ourselves
too seriously and we refuse to adhere to
stodgy, outdated business practices. Look-
ing for an Association Management firm as
honest and true as the great state of Texas?
Don’t worry, we’ve got this!

Tuesday Keynote Sponsor

Great American Insurance Group

Booth # 502
(513) 412-4062 |

www.greatamericaninsurancegroup.com
Great American Insur-
ance Group provides
GREATqyeRicay, CUStomized  insurance
msusaNce sRove built just for you. We
have an entire Residen-
tial Construction team dedicated to the
home building industry. Each associate has
a deep knowledge of the industry and can
offer customized insurance solutions based
on your unique situation. From a single, cus-
tom home to an entire subdivision.

Greyter Water Systems
Booth # 920

(386) 600-9936 | greyter.com

Greyter Water Systems, Inc. provides in-
novative smart water solutions that help
reduce water and wastewater demands in
both residential and commercial buildings.
Our cutting-edge systems capture, treat,
and reuse graywater (shower and bath wa-
ter) and rainwater and stormwater for essen-
tial purposes like toilet flushing, irrigation,
and more. As pressures on freshwater re-
sources grow and water costs rise, Greyter
is committed to partnering with builders,
developers, engineers, architects, and mu-
nicipal leaders to create sustainable, water-
efficient communities.

HBA EZBuild
Booth # 1035

(985) 789-7635 | hbaezbuild.com
HBA Builders Risk Insurance
Program. An insurance
program for HBA Builder
Members. Currently serv-
ing builder members in 12
states.

Henry, a Carlisle Company
Booth # 707

(800) 523-0268 | www.henry.com

Henry, a Carlisle Company, is a leader in
building envelope products and solutions,
managing the flow of water, vapor, air, and
energy from foundation to roof to ensure
consistent, cost-effective, and superior
building performance. A division of Carl-
isle Weatherproofing Technologies, Henry
is part of a family of leading-edge building
products and solutions that enhance ener-
gy efficiency and sustainability in both com-
mercial and residential settings.

Highline Building Supplies Inc
Booth # 320

(214) 718-0488 | www.highlinesupplies.com
Your trusted partner for top-quality building
materials at unbeatable prices. We pride
ourselves on offering a wide selection of
premium products, including doors, Win-
dows, vinyl and engineered wood flooring,
Carpets, Baseboards, Trims, and more. All
sourced from the best in the industry. At
Highline, it’s more than just providing ma-
terials — it’s about building something great
together. Let’s create spaces that inspire.

Home Depot
Booth # 1009

(775) 813-9567 | www.homedepot.com

At Home Depot, we know what it takes to
get the job done right. That’'s why we’ve de-
signed our Pro Services with builders, con-
tractors, and tradesmen in mind—covering
the whole job, from start to finish. Think of
us as your one-stop shop for builder-grade
products, quick fulfillment, and expert ser-
vice. Save more with Preferred Pricing tai-
lored to professionals—because your bot-
tom line matters.

NOTE: Exhibitor descriptions provided by company

HBA
EZBuild
Rk NS Encs

o1



EXHIBITOR DESCRIPTIONS

The HUB Sponsor

Home IQ Solutions

Booth #731

(972) 750-2799 | www.homeigsolutions.com
H o Sophisticated Living
;== Made Smarter.
’lomle’\L At Home IQ Solu-
tions, we specialize
in bringing whole-home automation to your
clients’ fingertips. Our solutions integrate
smart technology into daily life, offering
convenience, security, and comfort. From
high-end audio/video entertainment and au-
tomated lighting, to advanced surveillance
systems, and robust Wi-Fi networks, we
transform living spaces into a smart, con-
nected environment that works. Explore,
Discover and Immerse yourself in the world
of home technology and see how it can
transform every day life.

b2

HOME of Texas
Booth #518

(800) 445-8173 | www.homeoftexas.com
HOME of Texas (HOME) is a leading pro-
vider of insured new home warranties to
builders & remodelers. An expert in the field
of risk management.

HomePro
Booth # 309

(972) 245-5777 | www.homeprotech.com
HomePro is the premier provider of home
security, entertainment and control sys-
tems. Whether you are building a new home
or retro-fitting an existing property, our
highly-skilled technical staff will design and
install the perfect solution for your home
and budget.

HomeTeam Pest Defense
Booth # 333

www.pestdefense.com

Work with builder partners to install our con-
tactless in-wall TAEXX Pest Management
system, nearing almost 2 million installs.
We also provide termite preventative treat-
ments for each home we install (with a repair
& retreat warranty program).

Hotchkiss Insurance
Booth # 818

www.hotchkissinsurance.com

Hotchkiss Insurance is committed to provid-
ing homebuilders the best coverage avail-
able in Texas. With 49 years of homebuilder
industry experience, we partner with the
most financially sound carriers in the nation,
so we can offer the most innovative pro-
grams and services with highly competitive
rates just for homebuilders. Leave the insur-
ance to us, so you can focus on doing what

you love.

Houzz Pro
Booth # 744

(833) 452-3779 | www.houzz.com

Houzz Pro is an all-in-one solution that em-
powers professionals to stand out, win more
clients and manage their projects efficiently
and profitably. With Houzz Pro business
software, professionals can streamline and
manage their entire project, from attracting
and converting new clients, to building pro-
posals or estimates, to invoicing and collect-
ing payments online, to communicating with
clients -- all in one place. Learn how Houzz
Pro can give you a competitive edge at pro.
houzz.com.

Hubbell

Booth # 318

(832) 547-7731 | www.hubbell.com

Hubbell is the premier manufacturer for
products including receptacles and switch-
es, plugs & connectors, floor boxes, utility
infrastructure, helical piers, and more. For
more than a century, we’ve listened to what
installers, contractors, and end-users want
- designing devices that address their big-
gest challenges. And that forward-thinking
approach holds true to everything Hubbell
does today.

Huber Engineered Woods

Booth # 240

(800) 933-9220 | www.huberwood.com
Huber Engineered Woods offers a range of
products for residential, multifamily and light
commercial projects, such as ZIP System
sheathing and tape, AdvanTech subflooring
and EXACOR underlayment.

NOTE: Exhibitor descriptions provided by company



EXHIBITOR DESCRIPTIONS

Illumine International Inc
Booth # 925b

(510) 868-0640 | www.illuminei.com

At lllumine-i, we are constantly driven by the
unwavering passion of a team that thinks,
creates, and innovates unconventionally.
With our decade-young experience in the
US Solar ecosystem, we have been serv-
ing EPC, Developers, Manufacturers, and
Financial Institutions with value-engineered
solutions that positions them at an advan-
tage to disrupt the market. We are one of the
proud contributors in US’s journey to the 5
million installations today and the largest in-
dependent digital design engineering firm in
the residential PV Solar sector.

IMG (Interactive Marketing Group)
Booth # 924

(817) 281-0705 | www.outdoorimg.com
IMG offers products for the complete back-
yard experience including Outdoor Kitch-
ens, Fire Features, Water Features, Land-
scape Lighting, Audio/Video Equipment,
and Decorative Privacy Panels.

Imperial Products Supply
Booth # 725

(512) 888-1212 | imperialprosupply.com
Stone Quarrying and Stone Fabricating
Specialties

Incompli
Booth # 644

(800) 677-3718 | www.incompli.com

Our mission at Incompli is to simplify storm-
water compliance by leveraging technology
and the expertise of our seasoned SWPPP
developers and QSP certified inspectors.
We develop a wide-array of plans for dif-
ferent projects, provide QSP services, and
offer customized training and consultation
services around stormwater compliance in
CAand TX.

Insurance One Agency, LC
Booth # 307

(972) 267-8000 | www.insonetx.com
Insurance One is a full service property
and casualty agency committed to serving
our most important resource, our clients.
We are dedicated to providing customized
insurance products and risk management
consulting to both businesses and indi-
viduals. We can make sure you and your
business is covered for just about anything
anywhere.

Intersoft Systems
Booth # 527

(678) 293-8806 | intersoftsystems.com

We are a software development company
who created the accounting and project
management software named “INTERAC.”
Other project management software include
ExpandMyBusiness, ExpandMyProject,
and ExpandMyWork. We have been serv-
ing customers for over 40 years, including
many different construction companies.

J and J Custom Curbing
Booth #712

(817) 868-1800 | Jandjcustomcurbing.com
Permanent decorative concrete borders.
We make concrete look like stone.

Professional Development Center

Sponsor

James Hardie Building Products
Booth # 1019

(888)-J-HARDIE | www.jameshardiepros.com
James Hardie is the world’s #1
producer of high- L.
performance fiber JamesHardie

cement and fiber

gypsum building solutions. We empower
homeowners and building professionals
to achieve the home of their dreams with
premium quality solutions that enable end-
less possibilities for design and aesthetics,
delivering trusted protection and lasting
beauty. Key to this effort is our dedication to
customers, market-driven innovation, inclu-
sive and empowering company culture, and
unwavering commitment to its Zero Harm
safety initiative.

NOTE: Exhibitor descriptions provided by company

b3



04

EXHIBITOR DESCRIPTIONS

JascoPro
Booth # 625

(405) 752-0710 | www.jascopro.com

At Jasco, we design and develop products
to simplify your life and connect your home.
Jasco provides one of the most comprehen-
sive lineups of home automation, lighting,
security, home entertainment, and power
products. While providing our channel part-
ners full and far-reaching product assort-
ments, we use our commitment to design,
research and development to bring to mar-
ket product innovations that energize and
invigorate imbedded technology specifical-
ly designed for the new home marketplace.

Jisan Tarpaulin Co., Ltd.
Booth # 1026a

(821) 048 504 569 | www.jstarp.com

| am a specialized manufacturer and dis-
tributor of PE TARPAULIN, a basic building
material.

JobTread Software
Booth # 618

www.jobtread.com

JobTread is end-to-end construction man-
agement software that helps you manage all
of your business processes, from sales and
estimating through to project completion.
Our full suite of features includes every-
thing you need to manage your jobs, team
members, documents, photos, customers,
vendors, and sub-contractors all in one
place. And our budget-first approach cre-
ates financial transparency at every stage
of a project. Get organized, complete your
projects on time, and increase your profits
with JobTread.

Johns Manville
Booth # 827

(303) 978-5000 | www.jm.com

Johns Manwville is a leading manufacturer and
marketer of premium-quality insulation and
commercial roofing, along with glass fibers
and nonwovens for commercial, industrial
and residential applications. Our history goes
back to 1858, when the H.W. Johns Manu-
facturing Company began operations out of a
tenement building in New York City.

Today, our products are used in a wide vari-
ety of industries including building products,
aerospace, automotive and transportation,
filtration, commercial interiors, waterproofing
and wind energy.

Kingmore Fixtures
Booth # 722

(713) 885-7383 | www.kingmorefixtures.com
Premium residential builder supplier with
14 categories in stock including Faucets,
Showers, Cabinets, Quartz, Sinks, Cabinet
Handles, Door Handles, Bath Accessories,
Flooring, Toilets, Tubs, Bidets, LED Mirrors,
Appliances, and more!

Knight Propane
Booth # 937

(817) 565-5446 | knightpropane.com
Experienced Technicians: Our team con-
sists of certified and highly trained profes-
sionals. Quick Response: We understand
the urgency of gas-related issues and strive
to provide prompt service. Customer Satis-
faction: We are committed to ensuring our
customers are fully satisfied with our ser-
vices. Safety First: Your safety is our top
priority. We adhere to all safety regulations
and guidelines. Affordable Pricing: Quality
service at competitive prices. We provide
transparent pricing with no hidden fees.

Kwikset
Booth # 739

(800) 327-5625 | www.kwikset.co

Kwikset is the leading residential lock man-
ufacturer, making homeowners feel safe
since 1946. Kwikset works hard to under-
stand the world you live in, so that we can
do everything we can to protect it. The com-
pany’s unwavering commitment to meeting
homeowners’ needs has inspired its inno-
vative lock portfolio that includes patented
SmartKey deadbolts, keyless entry combi-
nation locks, connected home technology,
and first-to-market smart locks.

LeafFilter Gutter Protection
Booth # 624

(800) 726-7703 | www.leaffilter.com

LeafFilter Gutter Protection is a permanent
solution. Our micromesh gutter cover in-
stalls on top of existing gutters, eliminating
gutter cleaning for life. Our surgical grade
stainless steel micromesh keeps all debris
out of your gutters 365 days a year. Our
product includes a lifetime, transferable
warranty, so you can enjoy the peace of
mind that your gutters are protected for life.

NOTE: Exhibitor descriptions provided by company



EXHIBITOR DESCRIPTIONS

Legrand

Booth # 526

(847) 276-5705 | www.Legrand.us

Legrand delivers access to power, light
and data. From designer switches and out-
lets, USB power delivery and smart lighting
which will improve the aesthetics and capa-
bilities of your home, to structured wiring
solutions and whole home wi-fi. Legrand will
make your home more connected, efficient
and functional. We provide a broad range
of end to end solutions for use in residential
construction.

Lifetime Green Coatings - Irving
Booth # 532
(469) 217-9718 | www.lifetimegreencoatings.

com/franchise-locations/tx-irving

Lifetime Green Coatings offers non-toxic,
durable floor coating services to make your
garage, driveways, steps, patios, and other
home surfaces look as beautiful and smooth
as new — giving you lasting value and en-
joyment.

LiftMaster
Booth #721

www.liftmaster.com/for-pros/for-builders
#1 Professionally Installed Garage Door
Opener Brand. As the leader in residential
and commercial access, LiftMaster designs
and delivers the safest, smartest door and
gate solutions to keep everyone moving
forward. With over 4,000 Dealers/Install-
ers and Counting, LiftMaster is the largest
nationwide network of professionals in the
industry.

Lone Star Iron Doors
Booth # 530

(214) 774-4455 | www.lonestarirondoors.com
We specialize in custom crafted doors and
windows that are both durable and beauti-
ful. Our products are made to order and
professionally installed, offering a perfect
combination of elegance and strength. With
meticulous attention to detail, our doors and
windows enhance the aesthetic appeal of
any space, standing the test of time.

Love That DoorLLC
Booth # 436

(469) 970-7676 | www.LoveThatDoor.com

Love That Door is a premier provider of cus-
tom steel doors, windows, and architectural
solutions, specializing in wrought iron, alu-
minum, and steel products for residential
and commercial spaces. With over 18 years
of expertise, we offer top-tier craftsmanship,
innovation, and energy-efficient solutions.
From bespoke iron doors to thermally bro-
ken windows and fire-rated doors, we pro-
vide high-quality, secure, and aesthetically
designed products that enhance security,
style, and value for any home or business.

LP Building Solutions
Booth # 946

(888) 820-0325 | www.lpcorp.com

As aleader in high-performance building so-
lutions, Louisiana-Pacific Corporation man-
ufactures engineered wood products that
meet the demands of builders, remodelers
and homeowners worldwide. LP’s exten-
sive portfolio of innovative and dependable
products includes LP® SmartSide® Trim
& Siding, LP® SmartSide® ExpertFinish®
Trim & Siding, LP® TechShield® Radiant
Barrier, LP WeatherLogic® Air & Water Bar-
rier, LP Legacy® Premium Sub-Flooring,
LP® FlameBlock® Fire-Rated Sheathing,
LP NovaCore Thermal Insulated Sheath-
ing and LP® TopNotch® 350 Durable Sub-
Flooring and oriented strand board (OSB).

Managing It Right
Booth # 414

www.managingitright.com

An affordable, user-friendly software de-
signed with small and midsize businesses
in mind. Managing it Right helps you man-
age the complex projects associated with
production-style industries. Whatever your
IT is, we can help you “Manage It Right.”

NOTE: Exhibitor descriptions provided by company

99



96

EXHIBITOR DESCRIPTIONS

Mantis Support
Booth # 1005

(817) 891-1191 | www.mantissupport.com
Mantis Support is a comprehensive service
Managed IT Service Provider. Our team is
local to DFW. Mantis Support will handle
your IT service and support, website devel-
opment, SEO and online marketing, app de-
velopment, internet and communication re-
quirements, model home IT requirements,
and any other IT needs.

Marsh McLennan Agency
Booth # 127

(713) 748-9471 | www.MarshMMA.com
Marsh McLennan Agency (MMA) provides
business insurance, employee health &
benefits, retirement, and private client in-
surance solutions to organizations and
individuals seeking limitless possibilities.
With over 10,000 colleagues and 170 offic-
es across North America, MMA combines
the personalized service model of a local
consultant with the global resources of the
worlda€™s leading professional services
firm, Marsh McLennan (NYSE: MMC).

Massey Services, Inc.
Booth # 904

(469) 862-9704 | www.masseyservices.com
Massey Services, Inc. is a leader in the
Southeastern United States with New
Construction Termite Pretreatment, Pest
Prevention, Commercial and Residential
services. Our passion for Total Customer
Satisfaction is evident through timely, ac-
commodating, effective treatments with
professional team members. Massey’s
newest service, PPP- Pest Prevention Plus,
treatment to prevent crawling insects, is
becoming the next generation in New Con-
struction Services and is proving to be a pre-
ferred treatment by builders and homeown-
ers. Expect more and get it.

Maverick Warranties and Insurance
Booth # 413

(817) 229-8353 | www.maverickbuilders.com
At Maverick, we help homebuilders protect
their profits and reduce risk through smart-
er insurance, warranties, and compliance
strategies—built by builders, for builders.
We specialize in risk strategies that:

Protect the profit you earn per home.
Prevent costly audit surprises and unin-
sured claims.

Build long-term safeguards across insur-
ance, warranty & COl compliance.

McCoy’s Building Supply
Booth # 837 & 844

(512) 395-6644 x6232 | www.mccoys.com

McCoy’s is one of the nation’s largest pri-
vately held building supply retailers. The
company is led by Meagan McCoy Jones,
President and CEO, and is headquartered
in San Marcos, TX. McCoy’s employs over
3,000 people and operates 85 stores, three
distribution centers, and two millwork facili-
ties in Texas, Oklahoma, and New Mexico.
It can be found online at www.mccoys.com.

Metro Code LLC
Booth # 922

(817) 335-1497 | www.metrocode.com

Metro Code, a 27-year-old company, pro-
vides Texas municipalities with develop-
ment infrastructure, plan review, building
inspections, energy testing, and TAS ser-
vices. As a full-service consulting firm, we
deliver fast and accurate construction plan
reviews and inspections. Our plan review
services ensure compliance with building
codes and local regulations, while our in-
spections evaluate the construction project
for compliance in building, plumbing, me-
chanical, electrical, and energy trades.

MiTek
Booth # 809

(314) 434-1200 | www.mii.com

MiTek is a construction technology - leader
on a mission to advance the adoption of off-
site construction. MiTek serves residential
and commercial customers, delivering soft-
ware, services, engineered systems, and
automated solutions that optimize a more
integrated Design-Make-Build™ approach
to construction.

NOTE: Exhibitor descriptions provided by company



EXHIBITOR DESCRIPTIONS

MPG Building Materials
Booth # 522

(512) 844-0056 | www.mpglobalproducts.com
From Day One, our plan has been simple:
“Take what no one wants anymore and re-
cycle it into something that provides high
performance and value.” MP Global Prod-
ucts produces high-performing products
made primarily from recycled materials. We
leverage our expertise in fibers, non-woven
materials, and sustainability to offer manu-
facturing solutions, helping businesses
create eco-friendly, high-performance prod-
ucts that meet their needs.

MSI Surfaces
Booth #511
(972) 764-4100 | www.msisurfaces.com/

business-segments/builder-program

MSI is a leading nationwide distributor of
flooring, wall, and countertop surfaces. A
powerhouse of invincible materials, our
worry-proof brands are low maintenance
and stand up to the busiest of homes and
commercial spaces — without sacrificing
comfort or style. MSI offers the greatest
product variety in the marketplace includ-
ing over 5,000 SKUs of luxury vinyl tile, por-
celain & ceramic tile, quartz countertops,
natural stone countertops and tile (granite,
marble, travertine, slate, limestone, quartz-
ite, and sandstone), prefabricated counter-
tops, decorative mosaics, and sinks.

Multimedia Solutions

Booth # 1033

(832) 778-0258 |
www.multimediasolutionsgroup.com

Your Dream Smart Home Come to Life...
With personalized whole-home control and
automation, effortless living is a simple but-
ton press away. And whether you run an of-
fice, restaurant, or retail store, commercial
automation and office networking will el-
evate the efficiency of your business.

National Association of Home Builders-
Member Savings
Booth # 909a

(202) 266-8273 | www.nahb.org/savings

As a member of a local home builder asso-
ciation, you receive the benefits of 3-in-1
Membership with the National Association
of Home Builders and the Texas Asso-
ciation of Builders. These benefits include
MEMBER SAVINGS. Save for business and
personal use. Includes building materials,
auto, wireless, fuel, travel and entertain-
ment, insurance and business manage-
ment. Learn more about how you can save
today at nahb.org/savings.

National Construction Rentals
Booth # 427

(800) 352-5675 | www.rentnational.com
Since 1962, National Construction Rentals
has been the preferred supplier of tempo-
rary fence, barricades, portable restrooms,
and mobile storage containers to the con-
struction industry. Serving over 275 metro
areas nationwide, let National Construction
Rentals’ over 60 years of experience offer
you the peace of mind you need for your next
project. Visit us online today at www.rentna-
tional.com or call us at 800-352-5675.

North Texas Basements, Inc.
Booth # 410

(817) 925-2577 | ntxbsmt.com

Form & Pour Concrete Walls

Aluminum forms, any size, shape, up to
4,000 face feet at one time!

O’HaginLLC
Booth # 314
(707) 872-3620 X112 | www.ohagin.com

O’Hagin is the leading

designer & manufac- & 4

turer of attic ventilation ”m
solutions. Whether the IN
project calls for tile, ™= moscuoncs e
shingle or slate, there’s

an O’Hagin ventilation system perfect for
the job. Beyond products, O’Hagin provides
our partners- architects, builders, roofers
and distributors with a range of value-added
service, from Pre-Construction services
to product design to installation support,
O’Hagin is ready to provide exceptional
products and one-on-one support .

NOTE: Exhibitor descriptions provided by company

o/



b8

EXHIBITOR DESCRIPTIONS

Operation Finally Home
Booth # 846

(512) 329-2661 | www.operationfinallyhome.org
At Operation Finally Home, we build hope
by providing mortgage-free homes, home
modifications and transitional housing to
combat wounded, ill or injured veterans,
first responders and their surviving spouses
who have sacrificed so much to defend our
freedoms. Operation Finally Home partners
with builder associations, builders, remod-
elers, developers, corporate sponsors, and
donors to help these Heroes and their fami-
lies by addressing one of their most pressing
needs - a safe place to call home.

Organized Living
Booth # 520

(513) 277-3000 | OrganizedLiving.com
Organized Living is the industry-leader of
high-quality home storage and organization
solutions. We offer a full breadth of products,
from fixed to adjustable to built-in solutions
for every home, budget, and need. Supe-
rior products paired with our revolutionary
Closet Selector® program will make closets
simple and profitable for Builders while sat-
isfying homebuyer demand. Closets are no
longer complicated when you partner with
Organized Living.

Ox Engineered Products
Booth # 406

(800) 345-8881 | www.oxengineeredproducts.com
Ox provides builders with solutions for to-
day’s modern building issues. We specialize
in Structural Sheathing (Themo-PLY) and
Structural Insulated Sheathing (OX-IS) as
well as housewraps and roof underlayments.

Panasonic Eco Systems North America
Booth #912

(832) 878-8386 | iag.na.panasonic.com

For building professionals who want to de-
liver healthier, high-performance homes —
powerful and energy efficient ventilation is
a must. Learn more about healthy-building
tips you can actually use by stopping by our
booth.

Panoramic Doors LLC
Booth # 125

(817) 952-3500 | panoramicdoors.com

At Panoramic Doors, we embrace the idea
of high expectations—because your home
deserves nothing less. More than a design
statement, our doors redefine functionality
for both residential and commercial spaces.
Discover why homeowners and businesses
choose Panoramic Doors, where precision
craftsmanship and cutting-edge innovation
come together to elevate the way you live
and connect. Made in the USA. Six-Week
Production Time. Factory Direct. Retract-
able Screen. Unique Design. Hurricane Ap-
proved.

Pella of DFW /West Texas

Booth # 933

(972) 988-1555 | www.pellaofdfw.com

With nearly 100 years of experience, it’s no
wonder Pella Windows & Doors is rated #1
by Dallas/Fort Worth homeowners as the
brand worth paying more for. Pella DFW is
an independent branch and DFW’s direct
source to Pella. Our 150+ team members
are happy to serve you right in your back-
yard. Stop by booth 933 to test the dura-
bility, see the beauty, & experience what
almost 100 years in the industry looks like!

Pepco Sales & Marketing

Booth # 111

(469) 822-0137 | www.pepcosales.com
Plumbing & HVAC Manufacturers Repre-
sentative Agency. We connect Builders,
Contractors, and Distributors to our Nation-
ally known Manufactures.

Performance Heat and Air

Booth # 1015

(817) 437-9084 |
www.performanceheatandair.com

At Performance Heat and Air, we offer a
complete assortment of HVAC services to
ensure homeowners in Aledo, Arlington,
Burleson, Grand Prairie, Mansfield and the
surrounding communities in the Fort Worth
Metroplex area always feel comfortable at
home.

NOTE: Exhibitor descriptions provided by company



EXHIBITOR DESCRIPTIONS

Performance Pro Supply
Booth # 431

performanceprosupply.com

Performance Pro Supply is your local, fam-
ily-owned, independent source for all your
insulation and related supplies needs. We
offer unbeatable service and great pricing
on insulation, poly seal, and more. Conve-
niently located in Grapevine, but we deliver
too. We also rent pro-grade insulation blow-
ers and vacuums to help you get the job
done.

Pool & Hot Tub Alliance (PHTA)
Booth #910

(703) 838-0083 | www.phta.org

The Pool & Hot Tub Alliance (PHTA) is the
world’s largest association representing
swimming pool, spa, and hot tub manufac-
turers, distributors, builders, installers, re-
tailers, and service technicians.

Powerlift Doors of Texas
Booth # 930

www.powerliftdoorsoftexas.com

PowerLift Doors of Texas manufactures, de-
livers, and installs hydraulic door solutions
for any application or configuration such
as commercial doors, residential doors/
windows/walls, architectural doors, aircraft
hangar doors etc. We can do doors for new
buildings as well as retrofits.

PPG Paints
Booth # 622

ppgpaints.com

PPG is a global supplier of paints, coatings,
optical products, and specialty materials.
Through leadership in innovation, sustain-
ability and color, PPG helps customers in
industrial, transportation, consumer prod-
ucts, and construction markets and after-
markets to enhance more surfaces in more
ways than does any other company.

PrimeLending, A PlainsCapital Company
Booth # 215

www.Primelending.com

National mortgage lender PrimeLending is
a name that’s been known for strength, sta-
bility and commitment to customer care for
more than 30 years. We offer a wide array
of home financing options, and our skilled,
straightforward guidance helps make the
home loan process simple.

Propane Council of Texas

Booth # 334

(800) 325-7427 |
www.propanecounciloftexas.org

The Propane Council of Texas is a non-prof-
it educational & marketing foundation dedi-
cated to educating the public on propane
and new propane innovations in homes and
buildings.

Download the Show App!

£ Download on the

« App Store

® Google Play

NOTE: Exhibitor descriptions provided by company 59



60

EXHIBITOR DESCRIPTIONS

Prophetic
Booth #927a

(713) 213-2911 | www.propheticsoftware.ai
An Al powered land acquisition data platform
that helps you identify, analyze, organize
and derive lot yields in minutes, not hours.

Protecto Wrap
Booth # 501

www.protectowrap.com

Since 1952, Protecto Wrap Company has
been manufacturing waterproofing mem-
branes with a sound reputation for producing
some of the highest quality waterproofing
systems available. Our products meet or ex-
ceed the design requirements and specifica-
tions for a variety of applications.

PWSC
Booth # 1024b

(800) 850-2799 | www.pwsc.com

PWSC has been in business for 30 years,
offering a variety of warranty and insurance
services to home builders. Our programs are
used on about 15% of all new home closings
in the U.S. each year. We employ a team of
construction and risk experts and are con-
sidered a thought leader in the industry.

Quality Builders Warranty (QBW)
Booth # 233

(800) 334-9143 | www.gbwc.com

Quality Builders Warranty is recognized as
the nation’s most selective 10-year warran-
ty program. Backed by Liberty Mutual, we
provide the only program guaranteed by a
premier, nationally licensed insurance com-
pany. Builders displaying the QBW logo bear
the mark of integrity, having passed a strict
set of standards. Our “Builders of Integrity”
strive for excellence, provide dedicated ser-
vice to their customers, and bring peace of
mind to homeowners who select a QBW
builder.

Quality Edge
Booth # 121

www.qualityedge.com

A leader in metal exterior
building materials, Qual-
ity Edge adds curb appeal
to any project with siding
profiles and exterior ac-
cents that complement
the dream designs of
today. At Quality Edge, we are passionate
about home renovations, exterior design
and the building process. Wea€™re driven
to provide innovative exterior solutions that
last a lifetime, so families can spend their
time doing the things that they love.

Railroad Commission of Texas
Booth # 524

www.rrc.texas.gov

The Railroad Commission of Texas is the
state agency with jurisdiction over oil and
gas operations, pipeline safety, alternative
fuel safety, gas utilities, and surface min-
ing. The Commission’s Pipeline Damage
Prevention Program educates the industry
and individuals on rules and requirements
related to excavating in Texas. The goal is
to promote public safety and ensure an ef-
ficient, economical, and safe pipeline indus-
try. Know what’s below - call 811 before you
dig.

RBI Private Lending
Booth # 523

(800) 668-1004 | www.rbiprivatelending.com
Our group is composed by experienced in-
dividuals that will provide financial services
tailored to your needs. After years of expe-
rience in the industry, we are confident that
we will accomplish your goals by providing
you with a competitive proposal in less than
48 hours and provide you with the service
you deserve.

Real Wood Floors
Booth # 337

(417) 256-6559 | www.realwoodfloors.com
We are a manufacturer direct supplier of
Hardwood, LVT, and Laminate flooring with
showrooms in DFW, Austin, Houston, &
OKC. We also make stair parts, patterned
floors, & vents to match our floors. We
would love to meet you and quote your next
project!

NOTE: Exhibitor descriptions provided by company



EXHIBITOR DESCRIPTIONS

Reinvestar Capital Group
Booth # 237

(201) 410-6098 | Reinvestarcapitalgroup.com

We focus on providing opportunities for
small and medium-sized builders and de-
velopers. We guide you through the financ-
ing process and teach you how to take your
projects to the next level in the United States.
Start building today!

Reliant

Booth #918

(866) 222-7100 | reliant.com/mynewhome
Reliant Builder Program — Contact the infor-
mation listed for gaining further information
on Reliant Builder program, and marketing
rebate. A great new ways to grow your build-
er business and gain ancillary income in the
process.

Renewal by Andersen of NTX
Booth # 107

(903) 749-3878
Custom windows and door company.

RESNET
Booth # 615

www.resnet.us/builders

Builders can capitalize on the growing con-
sumer demand for energy-efficient homes in
an easy-to-understand way with RESNET™s
HERS Index Score. House Bill 3215 updated
the Texas universal energy code compliance
pathway to allow builders to use the HERS
Index (in addition to 2018 IECC backstops)
for energy code compliance across the
state, in lieu of the state energy code or any
stretch code adopted by municipalities.

Richardson Timbers
Booth # 830

(214) 358-2314 | www.richardsontimbers.com
Richardson Timbers is a company founded
in 1949 which specializes in cutting and
milling wood timbers and the production of
custom millwork products. We combine the
craftsmanship of yesterday with the technol-
ogy of today to produce products that are
both bold and beautiful.

NOTE: Exhibitor descriptions provided by company

Wednesday Keynote Sponsor

Rilla

Booth # 500

(845) 613-9950 | www.rilla.com
Virtual ridealongs give

you recordings, tran- m RILLA
scriptions, summaries,

and analytics from every sales visit. Review
them, make comments, create highlights,
and more.

Roadrunner Roofing Supply, Inc
Booth # 315

wwww.roadrunnerroofingsupply.com

We are a local Independent Roofing Distrib-
utor Stocking the DaVinci Shake and Slate
products to better serve the new construc-
tion and re-roofing markets. We also offer
Atlas, GAF, and Owens Corning asphalt
shingles. We distribute the Tilcor and Decra
steel roofing, as well.

Roberts Step-Lite
Booth # 1008b

(405) 728-4895 | www.robertssteplite.com
Roberts Step-Lite offers a superior design
for lighting. Our one-of-a-kind lighting sys-
tems allow multiple fixtures to be powered
from the same power point, and low-voltage
dimmers can be used in conjunction with
the system allowing for total customiza-
tion. Installation is quick and simple, and all
of our products are low-maintenance with
a lamp life that’s rated in years. RSL is the
easy choice for all of your custom lighting
needs.

ROCKWOOL
Booth # 444

(407) 760-5544 | www.rockwool.com
Founded as a family business more than 80
years ago, ROCKWOOL is the world’s lead-
ing manufacturer of stone wool insulation.
With a focus on sustainability, we operate
in 45 manufacturing facilities around the
world, including West Virginia, Mississippi,
and a new factory in progress in Washington
state. Our innovative stone wool technology
transforms rocks into non-combustible in-
sulation products for residential, commer-
cial and industrial applications, that are in-
herently fire resistant, water repellant, vapor
permeable, and durable.

61



62

EXHIBITOR DESCRIPTIONS

ROVA Solutions, LLC
Booth # 109
(972) 885-7142 | www.rova360.com/solutions/

construction-surveillance

Protect your site 24/7 with our solar-powered
Surveillance System featuring Live Video,
Asset Monitoring, and License Plate Recog-
nition. Ideal for remote locations, it runs with-
out traditional power. Our Interactive Remote
Guarding detects and deters threats in real
time—stopping crime before it starts.

RoyOMartin
Booth # 422

www.royomartin.com

We are an established American company,
using only domestic raw materials to manu-
facture our superior wood products. Built for
consistent performance. Privately held, eth-
ically based, and professionally managed.

RTI/Community Management
Associates Inc., “CMA”
Booth # 118

(972) 943-2848 | cmamanagement.com
“CMA” (Community Management Associ-
ates) is a Texas-based, privately owned
HOA management company with over 40
years of experience. Known for exceptional
customer care, advanced technology, and
strong board support, CMA manages 230+
associations. Their team emphasizes pro-
active communication, long-term partner-
ships, and community improvement. Cli-
ents praise CMA'’s detailed reports, lifestyle
programs, and responsive service. Found-
ed on reputation, not acquisitions, CMA
offers peace of mind to community leaders
and future-proofs associations for lasting
success.

SBB Management
Booth # 1007

SBBManagement.com

For more than 45 years, SBB Community
Management has put quality over quantity,
a principle that resonates in our choice of
partnerships with developing communities
across Texas. Our selective approach em-
powers us to work smarter, more efficiently,
and with a friendly touch, ensuring we take
care of everything that must be done. This
approach allows you to manage your com-
munity easily with our community associa-
tion management services.

Schlage
Booth # 319

(214) 693-1102 | Schlage.com

Trust your homes to Schlage. For more than
a century, Schlage has helped protect what
matters most — peace of mind. Trusted in
over 40 million homes, we strive to enhance
everyday life by delivering door hardware
and security solutions that help our partners
turn homes into havens.

Schluter Systems L.P.
Booth # 405

www.schluter.com

Schluter®-Systems creates and manu-
factures installation systems specifically
designed for tile and stone. We are com-
mitted to the improvement and promotion
of tile installations worldwide through the
development of practical, innovative prod-
ucts for ceramic and stone tile, educational
programs and personalized service. Our in-
novative systems combine state-of-the-art
technology, practical experience, and at-
tention to detail, in order to protect the integ-
rity of every tile installation and allow for the
application of this ideal surface covering on
virtually any surface.

Screenco

Booth #210

(469) 214-4144 | www.screenco.com
Screenco Manufacturing is a recognized in-
dustry leader across North America, known
for high-quality products. Our offerings in-
clude custom roll forming, window screens,
patio door screens, and a full range of patio
enclosure components. With a commitment
to innovation, we provide tailored products
to meet the unique needs of our customers.

Sherwin-Williams Co.

Booth # 800

www.sherwin-williams.com
Sherwin-Williams is a Fortune 500 company
that manufactures, distributes, and sales
quality paints and related products to retail,
professional, and industrial customers.

NOTE: Exhibitor descriptions provided by company



EXHIBITOR DESCRIPTIONS

Simpson Strong-Tie
Booth # 831

(800) 999-5099 | www.strongtie.com

For more than 60 years Simpson Strong-Tie
has focused on creating structural products
that help people build safer and stronger
homes and buildings. We are one of the
largest suppliers of structural building prod-
ucts in the world and a leader in research
and technology.

SkyView Surveillance
Booth # 116

(817) 760-0221 | www.Skyviewpoles.com
We specialize in providing security camera
solutions tailored specifically for construc-
tion sites. Our 100% solar powered cam-
eras ensure that your site is safe and secure
24/7. Enhance your jobsite security with our
state-of-the-art surveillance tools and ex-
pert installation services.

SmartSlab Foundation Technologies
Booth # 332

(512) 848-2665 | www.smartslabsystem.com
A foundation movement monitoring and
proactive repair system that uses high-pre-
cision sensors on top of the slab to detect
movement and activate an under-slab pip-
ing system to initiate corrective movement
before distress in the home.

Snavely Forest Products
Booth # 445

(214) 342-0199 | SnavelyForestProducts.com
Snavely Forest Products is a full-line distrib-
utor of wholesale lumber and other quality
building products. Snavely Forest Products
has been “Building Business for Our Part-
ners” for over 100 years.

Experience Zone Sponsor

Sport Court Texas

Booth # 132

www.sportcourt-texas.com
Residential and commercial builder
of Sport Court Pickleball

. [l SPORT
courts and multi-game Wl coOuURT
courts for over 15 Texas

games. Also special-
izing in developer amenity areas for tennis,
pickleball and bocce ball courts.

Squirrel Solutions LLC
Booth #1013

(803) 243-3839 | squirrelsolutions.io
Squirrel Solutions provides fractional HR
and operations support for builders, con-
tractors, and small businesses. We help
streamline hiring, onboarding, compliance,
and team operations, giving you expert-lev-
el support without the cost of full-time staff.
From policies to people, we simplify your
processes so you can focus on growing your
business.

Stego Industries, LLC
Booth # 235

(949) 257-4100 | www.stegoindustries.com
Game-changing barrier solutions and con-
crete accessories. Both commercial and
residential projects, we’ve got you covered!
We provide homeowners protection from
what’s lurking under their foundation with
proven below-slab vapor protection for a
healthy, efficient, and durable home. Our
products are engineered with a roll weight
and size designed for residential project
footprints and come with industry-leading
support every step of the way.

STILEChoice by IHS Door Company
Booth # 345

(218) 341-6939 | www.STILEchoice.com
STILEChoice makes expertly crafted primed
interior MDF stile and rail doors. With
STILEChoice, there is no limit on design
variety. We will customize door designs,
sticking profiles, and panels to your needs.
Because we only make one exceptional
product, we offer incredible personalized
customer service. Big enough to handle the
job, small enough to ensure each customer
is taken care of. Virtually unlimited options
for doors from 1/0 x 6/8 up to 4/0 x 10/0.

NOTE: Exhibitor descriptions provided by company

63



EXHIBITOR DESCRIPTIONS

STRAND
Booth # 214

(972) 620-8204 | www.strandae.com

Founded in 1979, STRAND and its staff of-
fer our collective extensive experience in
projects of diverse typologies and genres,
delivering architectural, planning, design,
interior design, structural engineering, and
related services. We offer our integrated and
collaborative design expertise and experi-
ence to deliver projects focused on the client
relationship, based on their expectations,
goals, and strategies, to deliver transforma-
tive design solutions allowing our clients to
compete in today’s global economy.

Presenting Sponsor
StrucSure Home Warranty

Booth # 605
(877) 806-8777 | www.strucsure.com

Since 1997, StrucSure @

Home Warranty has pro- it
StrucSure

vided builders, remod-

elers, and contractors

with risk management "°M® WARRANTY
products and services that defend their
reputation and protect their bottom line. Our
new-home warranties protect our clients
from expensive claims, liabilities, and legal
fees and offer their clients peace of mind
through third-party warranty protection that
is A+ rated with additional reinsurance from
Lloyds of London.

Techbundle
Booth # 525

(979) 353-2068 | Techbundle.com
Techbundle was built providing managed IT
services to small and medium businesses in
the construction industry. Today we operate
to help closely held organizations benefit,
rather than be hamstrung by technology,
and we translate business needs to technol-
ogy outcomes.

Texas Appliance & Builder Supply
Booth # 645

(817) 401-1965 | www.txappliance.com

With roots back to the 1950s, Texas Appli-
ance is an established, locally owned and
operated, residential major appliance re-
tailer serving both residential and builders’
needs. Our 4 locations allow us to offer a full
spectrum of appliances to meet your every
need. With over 40 major quality brands,
Texas Appliance has one of the largest dis-
plays of built-in and free-standing applianc-
es in the state of Texas.

Show Management

Texas Association of Builders -
Builders Backyard

Booth # 124
(512) 476-6346 | www.Texas-

Builders.org
The Texas Association of

LN

64

Suncoast Post Tension

Booth # 934

(972) 287-0307 | suncoast-pt.com

Post Tensioning and Concrete Reinforcing
Provider

Tamlyn

Booth #913

www.tamlyn.com

TAMLYN® is celebrating over 50 years of excel-
lence in the building supply industry! InMay 1971
Ron and Jean Tamlyn Sr. began the company in
the back yard of theirhome in Bellaire, Texas. Our
history is one of quality, innovation, and proven
performance. TAMLYN manufactures Xtreme
Trim® for fiber cement and Xtremelnterior® for
drywall and panel applications, TamlynWrap & a
complete moisture management system, roofing
products and structural metal products.

Builders invites you to join us in
our booth - the Builders’ Back-
yard. Stop by and learn more
about how we create a positive
business environment for the
housing industry in Texas. You
can mingle with other builders,
remodelers, developers, and associates to
explore our member benefits and programs
to fill your business toolbox.

]
TEXAS

ASSOCIATION

[

BUILDERS

Texas Insulation
Booth # 621

(817) 424-3028 | Texaslnsulation.com

With over 50 years of combined experience,
Texas Insulation is committed to delivering
high quality services and customer relations
in Dallas, Ft. Worth, and surrounding areas.
We offer spray foam and fiberglass insula-
tion.

NOTE: Exhibitor descriptions provided by company



EXHIBITOR DESCRIPTIONS

Texas Metal Industries

Booth # 537

(972) 288-2333 | www.txmetal.com

From prefabricated gates to custom alu-
minum scrollwork, we want Texas Metal
Industries to be your first stop for steel and
aluminum products: fence, custom gates,
access control, plasma & powder coating.
No order is too small or too large.

Texas ProChemical Soil Stabilization
Booth # 714

(214) 546-9480 | www.prochemtx.com

TX ProChemical is a full-service residen-
tial/commercial soil stabilization applicator
serving all of Texas. Our promise to our cus-
tomers is a guarantee of accurate propos-
als that fit your budget and timeline, both
of which have made us the most outstand-
ing and trusted residential /commercial soil
stabilizing company in the state. We pride
ourselves on our reputation for providing
high-quality work with more than 30 years
of experience and expertise.

Texas State Technical College
Booth # 131

(800) 792-8784 | www.TSTC.edu/programs
Created by Texas for Texans! We’re not
your typical college. We were founded in
1965 as the most sophisticated technical
vocational institute in the country. Since
our founding, we’ve worked closely with in-
dustry to ensure our graduates get the skills
they need.

Download the Show App!

# Download on the

® App Store

® Google Play

The Marwin Company
Booth #212

(803) 776-2396 | marwincompany.com
Manufacturing company that produces pull
down attic stairs, pocket door frames, knee
wall doors, scuttle hatches, and imports
french and louvered doors.

The Professional Builder
Booth # 909b

6421557 075 |www.theprofessionalbuilder.com
At The Professional Builder, we help resi-
dential building company owners buy back
their time, take home more money and
have more control over the success of their
business. Our approach combines practi-
cal, builder-specific solutions with ongoing
support and accountability from our world-
class coaches. We know that learning
doesn’t change anything - implementation
does. That’s why everything we do is de-
signed to help you take action and see real
results in your business.

The Temp Fence Store
Booth # 1008a

(512) 289-5491 | temporaryfencingstore.com
The Temporary Fence Store provides du-
rable, easy-to-install temporary fencing de-
signed for builders who want to save mon-
ey and add a new revenue stream. With 17+
years in the industry and now fully stocked
in the U.S., our system includes 6’x8’ pan-
els, concrete-filled bases, and clamps.
Skip the rental fees—own your fence and
take control of your job sites. Fast shipping
available nationwide. Let’s talk about how
to get you set up.

Thermatech Building Solutions
Booth # 110

(888) 551-1919 | www.tthsi.com
Thermatech Building Solutions manufac-
tures and distributes hybrid pre-insulated
wall, roof and floor panels. TBS Panels
act as framing, insulation, thermal brake,
sheathing, pest resistance, and vapor bar-
rierin one.

NOTE: Exhibitor descriptions provided by company

65



66

EXHIBITOR DESCRIPTIONS

ThreadKore, LLC
Booth # 408

(219) 921-4086 | www.threadkore.com
ThreadKore is the homebuilder’s one-stop
ERP software solution. From Builder to Sub-
contractor, Vendor or Client we are building
the network of automation and improvement
to unify every job and every business.

Timbertech by Azek

Booth # 122

(877) 275-2935 | www.azekco.com

As the innovative manufacturer of beauti-
ful, low maintenance, and environmentally
sustainable outdoor living products, AZEK
is deeply committed to making a lasting im-
pact on the world by accelerating the use of
recycled materials.

Trestlewood
Booth # 636

(208) 785-1151 | www.trestlewood.com

Building Materials - Quality Character Wood
Products (siding, fascia, soffit, timbers,
decking, accent walls, mantels, box beams)

Trex
Booth # 945

(817) 470-7583 | www.trex.com

Trex Company is the world’s number one
decking and railing brand, and leader in high-
performance, low-maintenance outdoor liv-
ing products, with nearly 30 years of product
experience. Stocked in more than 6,700
retail locations throughout the world, Trex®
outdoor living products offer a wide range
of style options with fewer ongoing mainte-
nance requirements than wood, as well as a
truly environmentally responsible choice.

Triangle Brick Company
Booth # 938

(919) 226-5611 | www.trianglebrick.com

For more than 60 years, we have focused on
helping our customers’ find the most afford-
able solution for their brick needs.

Triangle Brick Company has always led the
way in the Brick Industry in innovation. From
our automated manufacturing processes to
our customer driven color innovation pro-
cess, to our design service we have used
innovative solutions to satisfy customer
needs.

TruWood Siding | Trim
Booth #718

(800) 417-3674 | truwoodsiding.com

With a legacy of excellence and products
engineered to last, TruWood leads the way
in beautiful, sustainable and durable engi-
neered wood siding and trim. Discover how
our Klamath Falls, Oregon-based company
has earned a reputation for unparalleled
commitment to our customers, our quality
and our planet. Our six-decade dedication to
quality is evident in each and every product
we produce. We capture the beauty of wood
to create distinctive character, architectural
versatility, eye-catching curb appeal.

Ultimate Floors
Booth # 932

(818) 239-6116 | www.ultimatefloors.net
From humble beginnings in 2014, Ultimate
Floors has grown steadily into a leading pro-
vider of high-quality flooring solutions for
commercial and residential spaces. Driven
by a commitment to exceeding customer ex-
pectations, we offer a wide range of innova-
tive products, superior service, and a com-
mitment to sustainability.

UtilityOn
Booth # 335

(346) 490-4918 | www.utilityon.com
UtilityOn makes electricity setup effortless
for Texas builders. We manage the entire
connection process, from ESI-IDs, meter in-
stalls, permits, turndowns, and homeowner
transfers - so your team can focus on build-
ing, not chasing utilities.

Vicwest Building Products
Booth #1017

(416) 278-5264 | www.vicwest.com

Vicwest is a leading North American manu-
facturer of metal roofing and wall systems for
the residential, commercial, and agricultural
markets. With a strong focus on sustainabil-
ity, innovation, and durability, Vicwest deliv-
ers high-performance building solutions de-
signed to withstand the harshest climates.
We work closely with architects, builders,
and homeowners to create inspired, lasting
structures.

NOTE: Exhibitor descriptions provided by company



EXHIBITOR DESCRIPTIONS

Warming Trends The HUB Sponsor
Booth # 208

(303) 346-2224 | www.warming-trends.
com Booth # 724

Warming Trends is the only US-based | (281)931-1722 | www.woodbywy.com
manufacturer of superior fire features, of- | We’ve been

fering the patented CROSSFIRE® brass | developing new A erhaeuser
burner. As a vertically integrated com- | building prod-

pany, we manufacture all our prime prod- | ucts and solutions for more than 100 years.
ucts in our Colorado facilities, resulting | We’re your source for value-added solutions
in outstanding quality and industry-best | that improve performance, safety and profit-
lead times. We offer hundreds of standard | ability. From builders and dealers to speci-
burners and endless custom options to fit | fiers and homeowners, we offer exceptional
your project(s). Our burners are built to | product performance and unparalleled sup-
last a lifetime and are backed by a lifetime | port.

Weyerhaeuser

guarantee.
Wilsonart LLC
Waterfurnace International Booth # 921
Booth # 815 (214) 634-2310 | www.wilsonart.com

(260) 446-9640 | www.waterfurnace.com Wilsonart Engineered Surfaces is a world
Residential Geothermal Energy Systems | leading manufacturing and distribution or-
for Heating and Cooling - WaterFurnace | ganization that is driven by a mission to cre-
residential geothermal heat pumps keep | ate innovative, high performance surfaces
homes comfortable in every climate. | people love, with world-class service our
That’s because we unlock the free, re- | customers can count on, delivered by people
newable solar energy that’s stored in the | all over the world who care. Our company,
ground. WaterFurnace delivers comfort | headquartered in Austin, Texas, manufac-
the natural way—and cuts your energy | tures and distributes High Pressure Lami-
bills by up to 70% in the process. Manu- | nate, Quartz, Solid Surface, Coordinated TFL
factured and Headquartered in Fort | and Edgebanding and other engineered sur-

Wayne, Indiana. face options for use in the office, education,
healthcare, residential, hospitality and retail
West Fraser markets.
Booth # 709
Woodtone

(951) 255-1712 | www.westfraser.com
Lumber and OSB company producing in | Booth# 811

Texas to meet builder and framer needs. (800) 663-9744 | Woodtone.com

Prefinished building solutions for inside and
Westlake Royal Building Products | outside the home with an unsurpassed level
Booth # 336 of quality. Siding, trim, wood paneling prod-
(855) 769-2585 | ucts and more that are both exceptionally

beautiful and built to last.
westlakeroyalbuildingproducts.com
Westlake Royal Building Products™ is a
leader throughout North America in the Ye"aWC!Od by Great Southern Wood
innovation, design, and production of a Preserving, Inc.
broad and diverse range of exterior and | Booth # 833
interior building products, including Sid- | www.yellawood.com
ing and Accessories, Trim and Mouldings, | A better backyard awaits. Step up to the best-
Roofing, Stone, Windows and Outdoor | in-class protection of YellaWood® brand
Living. products. Get more enjoyment and satisfac-
tion out of your wood deck - with the proven
quality of the YellaWood® brand.

67 NOTE: Exhibitor descriptions provided by company



EXHIBITOR DESCRIPTIONS

Zehnder America
Booth # 736

(603) 601-8544 | zehnderamerica.com
Zehnder America is a leading provider of high-
quality balanced ventilation systems designed
to enhance indoor air quality and comfort. As
part of the global Zehnder Group, Zehnder
America serves residential and commercial
markets across North America, offering ad-
vanced heat and energy recovery ventilation
(HRV/ERV) systems that promote healthier
living environments while reducing energy
consumption.

A ¢ SUNBELT

BUILDERS SHOW "~

ASSOCIATE FRIENDS OF SUNBELT

(ASOF 7/2/25)

Areal

Jacob Burnett
Kaufman Concrete/ERW Site Solutions | DBA

Susan Fish
M&D Real Estate | DBA

Henry Hernandez
McCraw Oil & Propane | DBA

Area 3

Rhondalyn Riley
Exterior Inspections, Inc. | GHBA

Laurie Wilson
First American Title - Homebuilder Division | GHBA

Area 6 ‘Q
A’Lisa Ozment "a\\‘\
Architectural Plan Review | HBAGA & \QQ‘
Peta Osborne \\Q \?’
Away Digital | HBAGA \?f(
& .&Q

68 Vg.)



@,

COPPERWE LD® WI-FI AND MATTER ENABLED SMART LOCK

BUILDING WIRE Keyless convenience, secure

performance and flexible
smart home connectivity.

Upgrade your

building wire.

VISIT US AT
Booth #739

Remote Lock Geofence
and Unlock Auto-Unlock

615.377.4200 Smart Home m Improved
Integration Battery Life
copperweld.com

kwikset.com | Booth #739

KW - 2152223



THANK YOU

SUNBELT SPONSORS

PRESENTING

&%

StrucSure

TUESDAY KEYNOTE WEDNESDAY KEYNOTE

GREATANMERICAN
INSURANCE GROUP

PROFESSIONAL THE HUB

DEVELOPMENT CENTER
(_/ COPPERWELD

b) Buildertrend /
@ JamesHardie A Weyerhaeuser

SHOW BAGS EXPERIENCE ZONE

ATMOS = 1
.‘energy Eg e ?e':a.sr
BOOSTERCLUB
EverConnect

TraceAir

Westwood Insurance Agency

10



EXHIBITORS BY COMPANY

2-10 Home Buyers Warranty, 819
ABC Supply Company 205
ABI Windows 101
Acme Brick Company 219
Adaptive 433
Aeroseal 224
Alliance Materials, Inc. 1000
Allied Stone Inc 906
Allied Truss Texas 738
America’s Preferred Structural Warranty 106
Amity On-Site LLC 613
Andersen Windows & Doors 225
APA - The Engineered Wood Association 420
AprilAire 313
ARCXIS 821
Arizona Tile, LLC 3
Associa 507
Atmos Energy 805
Atmosphere TV. 539
Atrium Windows & Doors 835
Aussie Block 206
Backyard Discovery 300
BambooHR 626
Barricade® Building Products 418
Boise Cascade Engineered Wood Products 104
Bonham Economic Development Corporation___ 515
Brandon Industries 327
Builder Closets 339
Builders Protection, LLC 100
Buildertrend 1029
BuildPass 637
Burgess Construction Consultants 512
Cantsink, LLC 825
Carrier Enterprise (CE) 801
Cash Flow Boss 120
Classic Shutters Inc. 432
Click n’" Close, Inc. 914
CMAC Roofing 12
CoFi Lending 737
Copperweld Building Wire 627
Corey Construction Residential and

Commercial Roofing 936
Cornerstone Capital Bank 434
CUTCO Cutlery 519
DAP Inc. 836
Daystar Landscapes 545
DesignCo 814
DHR Industries Inc 423
Disston Company 446
Dominion Financial Services 638
DuPont 606
DW Distribution 746

Elkins Tri Steel 646
Emser Tile 1031
Enterprise Loan Solutions, Inc. 115
Equipter 806
Expedient Mortgage Corporation 412
Eyncon Engineering & Surveying 419
Fabstone 720
FAKRO America, LLC 744
FBS Appliance 437
First Response Inspections 619
Flatspot Decking Services LLC 813
Floor & Decor 321
FlowGuard Gold® Plumbing Systems 812
Fox Blocks, TRUEGRID, Quiet Denim 808
Fox Energy Specialists 610
Fry Reglet 544
Gaiennie Lumber 108
Generator Authority 1037
Goodwin & Company 79
Great American Insurance Group 502
Greyter Water Systems 920
HBA EZBuild 1035
Henry, a Carlisle Company 707
Highline Building Supplies Inc 320
Home 10 Solutions 731
HOME of Texas 518
HomePro 309
HomeTeam Pest Defense 333
Hotchkiss Insurance 818
Houzz Pro 744
Hubbell 318
Huber Engineered Woods 240
[llumine International Inc 925h
IMG (Interactive Marketing Group) 924
Imperial Products Supply 725
Incompli 644
Insurance One Agency, LC 307
Intersoft Systems 527
Jand J Custom Curbing 2
James Hardie Building Products 1019
JascoPro 625
Jisan Tarpaulin Co., Ltd. 1026a
JobTread Software 618
Johns Manville 827
Kingmore Fixtures 722
Knight Propane 937
Kwikset 739
LeafFilter Gutter Protection 624
Legrand 526
Lifetime Green Coatings - Irving 532
LiftMaster 721
Lone Star Iron Doors 530

n



EXHIBITORS BY COMPANY

Love That Door LLC 436 | RTI/Community Management Associates Inc.
LP Building Solutions 946 “CMA” 18
Managing It Right 4141 sBBManagement 1007
Mantis Support 1005 | Schlage 319
Marsh McLennan Agency 127 | Schiuter Systems P 405
Massey Services, Inc. 904 | Screenco 210
Maverick WarrantiesandInsurance____ 413 | Sherwin-Williams Co. 800
McCoy'sBuildingSupply____ 8376844 | Simpson Strong-Tie 831
Metro Code LLC 922 | SkyView Surveillance 116
MiTek__ . 803 | SmartSlab Foundation Technologies 332
MPG Building Materials 922 | SnavelyForestProducts 445
MSI Surfaces__ 511 | Sport Court Texas 132
Multimedia Solutions 1033 | Squirrel Solutions LLC 1013
National Association of Home Builders - Stego Industries, LLC 235
Member Savings 909a | sTILEChoice by IHS Door Company_______ 345
National ConstructionRentals 427 | STRAND 214
NorthTexasBasements,inc.___ 410 | SyrycSureHomeWarranty__ 605
0'Hagin LLC 314 | Suncoast Post Tension 934
Operation Finally Home 846 | Tamlyn 913
Organized Living 920 | Techhundle 525
0x Engineered Products : 406 | TexasAppliance G BuilderSupply 645
Panasonic Eco Systems North America___ 912 | Texas Association of Builders - Builders’ Backyard 124
Panoramic Doors LLC 125 | Texas Insulation 621
Pellaof DFW /WestTexas__ 933 | Texas Metal Industries 937
Pepco Sales & Marketing. M| Texas ProChemical Soil Stabilization 714
PerformanceHeatandAir____ 1019 | TexasStateTechnicalCollege_ 131
Performance Pro Supply 431 | TheHus 931
Pool G Hot Tub Alliance (PHTA)____ 910 | TheMarwin Company 212
Powerlift Doors of Texas 930 | TheProfessionalBuilder 909
PPG Paints S 622 | The Temp Fence Store 1008a
PrimeLending, A PlainsCapital Company 215 | ThermatechBuildingSolutions___ 110
Professional Development Center _— 1120 | ThreadKore, LLC 408
Propane Council of Texas 334 | Timbertech by Azek 122
Prophetic 9272 | Trestlewood 636
Protecto Wrap 501 | Trex 945
PWSC 1024b | Triangle Brick Company 938
Quality Builders Warranty (BW)_____ 233 | TruWood Siding | Trim 718
Quality Edge 121 | Ultimate Floors 932
Railroad Commissionof Texas __ 524 | ytjity0n 335
RBI Private Lending 923 | VELUX America 832
Real Wood Floors 337 | VicwestBuildingProducts 1017
Reinvestar CapitalGroup __ 237 | Warming Trends 208
Reliant 918 | Waterfurnacelnternational 815
Renewalby Andersenof NTX__ 107 | \jest Fraser 709
RESNET 616 Westlake Royal Building Products__~~ 336
Richardson Timbers 830 | weyerhaeuser 724
Rilla 900 | wilsonartLLC 91
Roadrunner RoofingSupply,inc 315 | woodtone 811
Roberts Step-Lite 10080 | Yellaood by Great Southern Wood Preserving, Inc. 833
ROCKWOOL 444 | 7ehnder America 736
ROVA Solutions, LLC 109
RoyOMartin 422 | *Sunbelt Sponsors

I/



WE HAVE IT ALL

The products you need and the service you deserve

ROOFING - SIDING - WINDOWS - DOORS

Every day ABC Supply associates dedicate themselves to making
your job easier. It starts with 24/7 access to pricing and order
placement with myABCsupply and ends with your materials
delivered accurately, complete and on time, every time.

|

Supply Co. inc.

Stop by and visit us at:

BOOTH #205

Visit abesupply.com to find a location near you.



T TR mmm T e e

g, NI (VS et

H1
-
i
—t

=
- Pt
i i

— Building hope
. for over 20 years.

a
-
g § — ARy
M_ e el o, A e e S A R

Thanks to the support of our builders, developers, remodelers, suppliers, trades, 20 YEARS
and donors, we're celebrating 20 years. Operation Finally Home’s mission is to

provide mortgage-free homes, home modifications, and transitional housing for @
wounded, ill, and injured veterans, first responders, and surviving spouses.

COME SEE US AT BOOTH 846



2025 SUNBELT BUILDERS SHOW™

100 BuildersProtection, LLC
104_____ Boise Cascade Engineered Wood Products
106 America's Preferred Structural Warranty
107 Renewal by Andersen of NTX
108 Gaiennie Lumber
109 ROVA Solutions, LLC
110 Thermatech Building Solutions
m Pepco Sales & Marketing
112 CMAC Roofing
116 Enterprise Loan Solutions, Inc.
116 SkyView Surveillance
118 ___RTI/Community Management Associates Inc.
120 Cash Flow Boss
121 Quality Edge
122 Timbertech by Azek
124 __Texas Assoc. of Builders - Builders’ Backyard
125 Panoramic Doors LLC
127 Marsh McLennan Agency
131 Texas State Technical College
132 Sport Court Texas
205 ABC Supply Company
206 Aussie Block
208 Warming Trends
210 Screenco
212 The Marwin Company
214 STRAND
215 PrimeLending, A PlainsCapital Company
219 Acme Brick Company
224 Aeroseal
225 Andersen Windows & Doors
233 Quality Builders Warranty (QBW)
235 Stego Industries, LLC.
237 Reinvestar Capital Group
240 Huber Engineered Woods
300 Backyard Discovery
307 Insurance One Agency, LC
309 HomePro
313 Aprilire
314 0'Hagin LLC
315 Roadrunner Roofing Supply, Inc
318 Hubbell
319 Schlage
320 Highline Building Supplies Inc
321 Floor & Decor
327 Brandon Industries
332 SmartSlab Foundation Technologies
333 HomeTeam Pest Defense
334 Propane Council of Texas
335 UtilityOn
336 Westlake Royal Building Products
337 Real Wood Floors
339 Builder Closets

345 STILEChaice by IHS Door Company
405 Schluter Systems L.P.
406 0x Engineered Products
408 ThreadKore, LLC
410 North Texas Basements, Inc.
412 Expedient Mortgage Corporation
413 Maverick Warranties and Insurance
414 Managing It Right
418 Barricade® Building Products
419 Eyncon Engineering & Surveying
420 APA - The Engineered Wood Association
422 RoyOMartin
423 DHR Industries Inc
427 National Construction Rentals
431 Performance Pro Supply
432 Classic Shutters Inc.
433 Adaptive
434 Cornerstone Capital Bank
436 Love That Door LLC
437 FBS Appliance
444 ROCKWOOL
445 Snavely Forest Products
446 Disston Company
500 Rilla
501 Protecto Wrap
502 Great American Insurance Group
507 Associa
511 MSI Surfaces
512 Burgess Construction Consultants
515___Bonham Economic Development Corporation
518 HOME of Texas
519 CUTCO Cutlery
520 Organized Living
522 MPG Building Materials
523 RBI Private Lending
524 Railroad Commission of Texas
525 Techbundle
526 Legrand
527 Intersoft Systems
530 Lone Star Iron Doors
532 Lifetime Green Coatings - Irving
537 Texas Metal Industries
539 Atmosphere TV
544 Fry Reglet
545 Daystar Landscapes
605 StrucSure Home Warranty
606 DuPont
610 Fox Energy Specialists
613 Amity On-Site LLC
615 RESNET
618 JobTread Software
619 First Response Inspections



EXHIBITORS BY BOOTH NUMBER

621 Texas Insulation
622 PPG Paints
624 LeafFilter Gutter Protection
625 JascoPro
626 BambooHR
627 Copperweld Building Wire
636 Trestlewood
637 BuildPass
638 Dominion Financial Services
644 Incompli
645 Texas Appliance & Builder Supply
646 Elkins Tri Steel
707 Henry, a Carlisle Company
709 West Fraser
712 Jand J Custom Curbing
713 Arizona Tile, LLC
714 Texas ProChemical Soil Stabilization
718 TruWood Siding | Trim
719 Goodwin & Company
720 Fabstone
721 LiftMaster
722 Kingmore Fixtures
724 Weyerhaeuser
725 Imperial Products Supply
731 Home IQ Solutions
736 Zehnder America
737 CoFilLending
738 Allied Truss Texas
739 Kwikset
744 Houzz Pro
746 DW Distribution
800 Sherwin-Williams Co.
801 Carrier Enterprise (CE)
805 Atmos Energy
806 Equipter
808 Fox Blocks, TRUEGRID, Quiet Denim
809 MiTek
811 Woodtone
812 FlowGuard Gold® Plumbing Systems
813 Flatspot Decking Services LLC
814 DesignCo
815 Waterfurnace International
819 2-10 Home Buyers Warranty
818 Hotchkiss Insurance
821 ARCXIS
825 Cantsink, LLC
827 Johns Manville
830 Richardson Timbers
831 Simpson Strong-Tie
832 FAKRO America, LLC
833 YellaWood by Great Southern

Wood Preserving, Inc.

835 Atrium Windows & Doors
836 DAPInc.
8376844 McCoy's Building Supply
846 Operation Finally Home
904 Massey Services, Inc.
906 Allied Stone Inc
909a National Association of Home Builders -
Member Savings

909h The Professional Builder
910 Pool & Hot Tub Alliance (PHTA)
912 Panasonic Eco Systems North America
913 Tamlyn
914 Click n’ Close, Inc.
918 Reliant
920 Greyter Water Systems
921 Wilsonart LLC
922 Metro Code LLC
924 IMG (Interactive Marketing Group)
925h [llumine International Inc
927a Prophetic
930 Powerlift Doors of Texas
932 Ultimate Floors
933 Pella of DFW / West Texas
934 Suncoast Post Tension
936 Corey Construction Residential and
Commercial Roofing

937 Knight Propane
938 Triangle Brick Company
945 Trex
946 LP Building Solutions
1000 Alliance Materials, Inc.
1005 Mantis Support
1007 SBB Management
1008a The Temp Fence Store
1008h Roberts Step-Lite
1009 Home Depot
101 ABI Windows
1013 Squirrel Solutions LLC
1015 Performance Heat and Air
1017 Vicwest Building Products
1019 James Hardie Building Products Inc.
1024b PWSC
1026a Jisan Tarpaulin Co., Ltd.
1029 Buildertrend
1031 Emser Tile
1033 Multimedia Solutions
1035 HBA EZBuild
1037 Generator Authority
*Sunbelt Sponsors



	2025 Show Guide_250708
	2025 Show Guide Cover

